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E X T R AO R D I N A R Y S I Z E

L’ORIGINE È IN UNA LASTRA, LA PIÙ GRANDE AL MONDO.
�0�m�I�Z�S�P�Y�^�M�S�R�I���o���R�I�P�P�m�M�R�K�I�K�R�S�����R�I�P�P�E���G�V�I�E�X�M�Z�M�X�g�����R�I�P�P�E���Z�I�V�W�E�X�M�P�M�X�g���G�L�I���H�g���Z�M�X�E���E�M���T�V�S�K�I�X�X�M���T�M�}���E�Q�F�M�^�M�S�W�M��

Con EXTRAORDINARYSIZE�����M�P���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�P�E�R�E�X�S���o���M�P���R�Y�S�Z�S���E�P�P�I�E�X�S���T�I�V���S�K�R�M���X�M�T�S���H�M���E�T�T�P�M�G�E�^�M�S�R�I�����%�R�G�L�I���P�I���T�M�}���p�I�\�X�V�E�q��

THE ORIGIN OF THIS LINE LIES IN THE TILE, WHICH IS THE LARGEST EVER TO BE MADE WORLDWIDE.
The evolution lies in the engineering, the creativity, and the versatility, which combine to give life to the most ambitious of 
designs. With the EXTRAORDINARYSIZE option, porcelain stoneware  has become the latest, essential material for all 

applications. Even the most ‘extra’ jobs. 

L’ORIGINE EST UNE DALLE, LA PLUS GRANDE DALLE DU MONDE.
L’évolution est dans le génie, dans la créativité, dans la polyvalence qui donnent vie aux projets les plus ambitieux.

Avec EXTRAORDINARYSIZE le grès cérame est votre nouvel allié pour tout type d’application, même les applications “extra”.

DER URSPRUNG IST EINE PLATTE, DIE GRÖSSTE AUF DER WELT.
�(�M�I���)�Z�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R���F�I�¤�R�H�I�X���W�M�G�L���M�Q���8�E�P�I�R�X�����M�R���H�I�V���/�V�I�E�X�M�Z�M�X�j�X�����M�R���H�I�V���:�M�I�P�W�I�M�X�M�K�O�I�M�X�����[�I�P�G�L�I���H�M�I���I�L�V�K�I�M�^�M�K�W�X�I�R���4�V�S�N�I�O�X�I���M�R�W���0�I�F�I�R���V�Y�J�I�R��

In EXTRAORDINARYSIZE ist das Feinsteinzeug der neue Verbündete für alle Anwendungsarten, selbst für die 
“ungewöhnlichsten”.  

EL ORIGEN ES UNA PLANCHA DE CERÁMICA, LA MÁS GRANDE DEL MUNDO.
La evolución está en el ingenio, en la creatividad, en la versatilidad que da vida a los proyectos más ambiciosos.

Con EXTRAORDINARYSIZE el gres porcelánico es el nuevo aliado para todo tipo de aplicaciones. Hasta las más “especiales”.
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Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. 
Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. 

Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
Planchas en gres porcelánico prensadas en seco. 
�•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï������

�Ä�â�(�L���b

Spessore. 6mm - 10mm - 12mm
Thickness.
Epaisseur.

Stärke.
Espesor.

�•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•��
�¨���b

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
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E X T R AL I G H T

Con soli 6 mm di spessore, le lastre EXTRAORDINARYSIZE sono facili da spostare e leggere da 
movimentare, anche nei grandi formati.

The slabs are easy to move and handle as they are only 6 mm thick, ensuring lightness despite their large size.

Les plaques sont faciles à déplacer et à manutentionner, grâce à leur épaisseur de 6 mm seulement qui garantit 
légèreté malgré, les grandes dimensions.

Mit nur 6 mm Stärke lassen sich die Platten EXTRAORDINARYSIZE auch in den großen Formaten mühelos 
verschieben und leicht transportieren.

Con solo 6 mm de espesor, las losas EXTRAORDINARYSIZE son fáciles de desplazar y mover,  
incluidos los grandes formatos.

�Š�ñ�ï�õ�ü���ñ�•�ë�ð�’���ò�’�í�ó�’���ô�•�“�•�ò�•�ú�•�õ�ý���ï���’�é�“�•�é�•�õ�ü�ê�•�õ�ý���é�ñ�•�ë�’�ì�•�“�����ó�•�é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�‘���õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•���ê�”�•�ë�’���ñ�ï�ù�ý�������ò�ò����
�õ�•�ð�•�����õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•���’�é�•�”�ô�•�ø�ï�ê�•�•�õ���ï�–���ñ�•�ë�ð�’�”�õ�ý�����ó�•�”�ò�’�õ�“�����ó�•���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�•���“�•�î�ò�•�“�ü��
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E X T R AS I Z E

Tanti formati, dal più grande presente sul mercato di 320x160 cm  in 6 mm���H�M���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�����¤�R�S���E�P���T�M�}���X�V�E�H�M�^�M�S�R�E�P�I��
60x60 cm in 10 mm, per un progetto completo e versatile.

�%���G�S�Q�T�P�I�X�I���E�R�H���Z�I�V�W�E�X�M�P�I���T�V�S�N�I�G�X�����J�V�S�Q���X�L�I���P�E�V�K�I�W�X���W�M�^�I���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���S�R���X�L�I���G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�W���Q�E�V�O�I�X�����������\���������G�Q���E�R�H�������Q�Q���X�L�M�G�O����
�H�S�[�R���X�S���X�L�I���Q�S�W�X���G�S�Q�Q�S�R���W�M�^�I���������\�������G�Q�����������Q�Q���X�L�M�G�O�����T�E�W�W�M�R�K���X�L�V�S�Y�K�L���E���J�Y�P�P���V�E�R�K�I���S�J���M�R�X�I�V�Q�I�H�M�E�X�I���W�M�^�I�W��

�9�R���T�V�S�N�I�X���G�S�Q�T�P�I�X���I�X���T�S�P�]�Z�E�P�I�R�X�������H�Y���T�P�Y�W���K�V�E�R�H���J�S�V�Q�E�X���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���W�Y�V���P�I���Q�E�V�G�L�o���H�I���P�E���G�o�V�E�Q�M�U�Y�I�����P�I���������\���������G�Q���H�I�������Q�Q��
�H�m�o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V���N�Y�W�U�Y�m�E�Y���J�S�V�Q�E�X���P�I���T�P�Y�W���G�S�Y�V�E�R�X���P�I�������\�������G�Q���H�I���������Q�Q���H�m�o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����I�R���T�E�W�W�E�R�X���T�E�V���Y�R�I���K�E�Q�Q�I���G�S�Q�T�P�n�X�I���H�I��

formats intermédiaires.

�)�M�R���Y�Q�J�E�W�W�I�R�H�I�W���Y�R�H���Z�M�I�P�W�I�M�X�M�K�I�W���4�V�S�N�I�O�X�����:�S�R���H�I�R���K�V�{�…�X�I�R���E�Y�J���H�I�Q���/�I�V�E�Q�M�O�Q�E�V�O�X���^�Y���¤�R�H�I�R�H�I���*�S�V�Q�E�X�I�R�����������\���������G�Q��
�Q�M�X�������Q�Q���7�X�j�V�O�I�����•�F�I�V���H�E�W���[�I�M�X���Z�I�V�F�V�I�M�X�I�X�I���*�S�V�Q�E�X���������\�������G�Q���Q�M�X���������Q�Q���7�X�j�V�O�I�����F�M�W���L�M�R���^�Y�V���O�S�Q�T�P�I�X�X�I�R���7�I�V�M�I���Q�M�X�X�P�I�V�I�V��

Formate.

�9�R���T�V�S�]�I�G�X�S���G�S�Q�T�P�I�X�S���]���Z�I�V�W�g�X�M�P�����H�I�W�H�I���I�P���J�S�V�Q�E�X�S���Q�g�W���K�V�E�R�H�I���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���I�R���I�P���Q�I�V�G�E�H�S���G�I�V�g�Q�M�G�S�����I�P���������\���������G�Q���I�R������
�Q�Q���H�I���I�W�T�I�W�S�V�����L�E�W�X�E���I�P���J�S�V�Q�E�X�S���Q�g�W���H�M�J�Y�R�H�M�H�S�����I�P�������\�������G�Q���I�R���������Q�Q���H�I���I�W�T�I�W�S�V�����T�E�W�E�R�H�S���T�S�V���Y�R�E���K�E�Q�E���G�S�Q�T�P�I�X�E��

de formatos intermedios. 

�Š�’�ñ�ó�ü�‘���ï���•�ó�ï�ê�•�“�”�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���ô�“�’�•�ð�õ�����’�õ���ò�•�ð�”�ï�ò�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�ë�’���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�•�����ï�ò�•�ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ó�•���“�ü�ó�ð�•�����“�•�î�ò�•�“�•�ò�ï���������\��������
�”�ò���ï���õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�’�‘�������ò�ò�����ì�’���”�•�ò�’�ë�’���“�•�”�ô�“�’�”�õ�“�•�ó�•�ó�ó�’�ë�’���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�•�������\�������”�ò���õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�’�‘���������ò�ò�����ê�ð�ñ�ÿ�ø�•�����ô�’�ñ�ó�ü�‘��

�•�”�”�’�“�õ�ï�ò�•�ó�õ���ô�“�’�ò�•�í�•�õ�’�ø�ó�ü�–���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�’�ê��
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�-�W�T�M�V�E�^�M�S�R�M���H�M�J�J�I�V�I�R�X�M���H�I�¤�R�M�W�G�S�R�S���M�P���H�I�W�M�K�R���G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�S���H�M���S�K�R�M���G�S�P�P�I�^�M�S�R�I�����T�I�V�W�S�R�E�P�M�^�^�E�R�H�S���S�K�R�M���X�M�T�S���H�M���E�Q�F�M�I�R�X�I��
con la massima resa estetica.

�8�L�I���G�I�V�E�Q�M�G���H�I�W�M�K�R���M�R�X�I�V�T�V�I�X�W���H�M�J�J�I�V�I�R�X���M�R�W�T�M�V�E�X�M�S�R�W�����I�R�W�Y�V�M�R�K���Q�E�\�M�Q�Y�Q���E�I�W�X�L�I�X�M�G���E�T�T�I�E�P���M�R���E�R�]���X�]�T�I���S�J��
environment and giving each its own style.

Le design céramique interprète différentes inspirations, en garantissant le meilleur rendu esthétique quel que soit 
l’espace et en imprimant à chacun un style personnel.

�(�E�W���/�I�V�E�Q�M�O�H�I�W�M�K�R���J�E�W�W�X���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�W�X�I���-�R�W�T�M�V�E�X�M�S�R�I�R���E�Y�J�����H�M�I���H�I�R���6�j�Y�Q�I�R���O�W�X�L�I�X�M�O���Y�R�H���I�M�R�I�R���K�E�R�^���I�M�K�I�R�I�R��
Stil verleihen.

�)�P���H�M�W�I�v�S���G�I�V�g�Q�M�G�S���M�R�X�I�V�T�V�I�X�E���H�M�W�X�M�R�X�E�W���M�R�W�T�M�V�E�G�M�S�R�I�W�����K�E�V�E�R�X�M�^�E�R�H�S���I�P���Q�g�\�M�Q�S���V�I�R�H�M�Q�I�R�X�S���I�W�X�o�X�M�G�S���I�R���G�E�H�E���X�M�T�S��
de ambiente y atribuyendo a cada uno su propio estilo.

�Ø�ï�î�•�‘�ó���ð�•�“�•�ò�ï�ð�ï���ï�ó�õ�•�“�ô�“�•�õ�ï�“�•�•�õ���“�•�î�ñ�ï�ø�ó�ü�•���ï�ì�•�ï���ï���’�é�•�”�ô�•�ø�ï�ê�•�•�õ���ò�•�ð�”�ï�ò�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���þ�”�õ�•�õ�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�‘���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ���ê��
�ô�’�ò�•�ú�•�ó�ï�ï���ñ�ÿ�é�’�ë�’���õ�ï�ô�•�����”�’�î�ì�•�ê�•�����ê���ð�•�í�ì�’�ò���”�’�é�”�õ�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���”�õ�ï�ñ�ý��
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E X T R AD I F F E R E N T

�3�K�R�M���W�I�V�M�I���I���S�K�R�M���G�S�P�S�V�I���T�S�W�W�S�R�S���I�W�W�I�V�I���H�I�G�P�M�R�E�X�M���M�R���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���Q�S�P�X�I�T�P�M�G�M���I���H�M�J�J�I�V�I�R�X�M���X�V�E���P�S�V�S���K�V�E�^�M�I���E�P�P�E���X�I�G�R�S�P�S�K�M�E��
�H�M���H�I�G�S�V�E�^�M�S�R�I���H�M�K�M�X�E�P�I���G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���-�R�O�N�I�X�����T�I�V���I�J�J�I�X�X�M���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�M���H�M���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�M���I���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�M���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Y�R�M�G�M���I���S�V�M�K�M�R�E�P�M��

The Inkjet ceramic technology allows for any collection and colour, a high number of different graphics, for an 
�E�I�W�X�L�I�X�M�G���I�J�J�I�G�X���S�J���X�L�I���¥�S�S�V�M�R�K���E�R�H���G�P�E�H�H�M�R�K���X�L�E�X���M�W���E�P�[�E�]�W���Z�E�V�M�I�H���E�R�H���R�I�Z�I�V���V�I�T�I�X�M�X�M�Z�I��

La technologie céramique Inkjet, permet de réaliser pour chaque collection et chaque couleur, un nombre élevé de 
�V�I�R�H�Y�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X�W�����I�R���E�T�T�S�V�X�E�R�X���E�M�R�W�M���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���I�W�X�L�o�X�M�U�Y�I���E�Y���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���H�I���W�S�P���I�X���E�Y�\���E�Y�X�V�I�W���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X�W����

toujours varié et jamais répétitif.

�(�E�R�O���H�I�V���-�R�O�N�I�X���/�I�V�E�Q�M�O�X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�I���O�E�R�R���Q�E�R���J�•�V���E�P�P�I���/�S�P�P�I�O�X�M�S�R�I�R���Y�R�H���*�E�V�F�I�R���^�E�L�P�V�I�M�G�L�I���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I���+�V�E�¤�O�I�R��
kreieren und für den Boden-und Wandbeläge vielfältige und einzigartige ästhetische Effekte erzielen.

La tecnología cerámica Inkjet permite realizar, para cada colección y color, un elevado número de diferentes diseños 
�K�V�g�¤�G�S�W�����T�E�V�E���Y�R���I�J�I�G�X�S���I�W�X�o�X�M�G�S���H�I�P���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���]���H�I�P���V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S���W�M�I�Q�T�V�I���H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I���]���R�Y�R�G�E���V�I�T�I�X�M�X�M�Z�S��

�•�•�–�ó�’�ñ�’�ë�ï�����-�R�O�N�I�X���ô�’�î�ê�’�ñ���•�õ���“�•�•�ñ�ï�î�’�ê�•�õ�ý�����ì�ñ�����ð�•�í�ì�’�‘���ð�’�ñ�ñ�•�ð�÷�ï�ï���ï���÷�ê�•�õ�•�����é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•���ð�’�ñ�ï�ø�•�”�õ�ê�’���“�•�î�ñ�ï�ø�ó�ü�–��
�ë�“�•�ö�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�–���ê�•�“�ï�•�ó�õ�’�ê���ï���’�é�•�”�ô�•�ø�ï�õ�ý���“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ó�•�‘�ù�•�•���ï���ê�”�•�ë�ì�•���ó�•�ô�’�ê�õ�’�“�ï�ò�’�•���þ�”�õ�•�õ�ï�ø�•�”�ð�’�•���’�ö�’�“�ò�ñ�•�ó�ï�•��

�ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï��
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A E S T H E T I C A .  h e g e l

C O PA C A B A N A .  e m p e ro r

M A R M I .  ca l a ca t t a

M A R M I .  b i a n co

A E S T H E T I C A .  w i l d e

E X T R AT A I L O R E D

�T���H�E�M���K�V�E�R�H�M���J�S�V�Q�E�X�M���G�L�I���R�E�W�G�S�R�S���X�E�K�P�M���I���J�S�V�Q�I���H�M���S�K�R�M���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�I�����V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�X�I���W�Y���Q�M�W�Y�V�E���T�I�V���S�J�J�V�M�V�I���R�Y�S�Z�I��
�S�T�T�S�V�X�Y�R�M�X�g���G�S�Q�T�S�W�M�X�M�Z�I���I���E�Q�T�P�M�E�V�I���K�P�M���E�Q�F�M�X�M���H�M���Y�X�M�P�M�^�^�S���H�I�P�P�I���P�E�W�X�V�I�����H�E�M���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�M���E�M���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�M���H�M���T�E�V�I�X�M���Z�I�V�X�M�G�E�P�M����

�H�M���Q�S�F�M�P�M�����X�E�Z�S�P�M�����T�M�E�R�M���H�M���P�E�Z�S�V�S�����E�R�X�I�����]�E�X�G�L���I���R�E�Z�M���H�E���G�V�S�G�M�I�V�E��

�;�M�X�L���P�E�V�K�I���W�M�^�I�W�����]�S�Y���G�E�R���Q�E�O�I���G�Y�X�W���S�J���E�R�]���W�L�E�T�I���E�R�H���W�M�^�I�����X�S���J�Y�V�X�L�I�V���I�\�X�I�R�H���X�L�I���T�S�W�W�M�F�M�P�M�X�M�I�W���S�J���Y�W�I���S�J���X�L�I���W�P�E�F���G�S�Z�I�V�M�R�K��
�¥�S�S�V�W�����[�E�P�P�W�����J�Y�V�R�M�X�Y�V�I�����X�E�F�P�I�W���E�R�H���H�S�S�V�W��

Avec les grands formats on peut réaliser des coupes de toute forme et toute dimension, pour élargir ultérieurement 
la gamme d’utilisations de la plaque, en partant du revêtement de sol pour arriver au revêtement de parois, meubles, 

tables, plans et portes.

�1�M�X���+�V�S�…�J�S�V�Q�E�X�I�R���W�M�R�H���F�I�P�M�I�F�M�K���K�V�S�…�I���7�G�L�R�M�X�X�I���M�R���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�W�X�I�R���*�S�V�Q�I�R���Q�{�K�P�M�G�L���Y�R�H���H�M�I��
�%�R�[�I�R�H�Y�R�K�W�Q�{�K�P�M�G�L�O�I�M�X�I�R���H�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I���[�I�V�H�I�R���R�S�G�L���Y�Q�J�E�R�K�V�I�M�G�L�I�V�����Z�S�R���&�{�H�I�R���F�M�W���L�M�R���^�Y�V���:�I�V�O�P�I�M�H�Y�R�K���Z�S�R���;�j�R�H�I�R����

�1�{�F�I�P�R�����8�M�W�G�L�I�R�����*�P�j�G�L�I�R���Y�R�H���8�•�V�I�R��

Con los grandes formatos se pueden realizar cortes de cualquier forma y dimensión para ampliar ulteriormente las 
posibilidades de uso de la losa, que abarca desde el pavimento hasta llegar al revestimiento de paredes, muebles, 

�Q�I�W�E�W�����W�Y�T�I�V�¤�G�M�I�W���]���T�Y�I�V�X�E�W��

�Û�î���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�–���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�’�ê���ê�”�•�ë�ì�•���ò�’�í�ó�’���”�’�î�ì�•�ê�•�õ�ý���ò�•�ó�ý�ù�ï�•���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�ü���ñ�ÿ�é�ü�–���ö�’�“�ò���ï���“�•�î�ò�•�“�’�ê�����ê�”�•���é�’�ñ�•�•��
�“�•�”�ù�ï�“�������ê�’�î�ò�’�í�ó�’�”�õ�ï���ô�“�ï�ò�•�ó�•�ó�ï�����ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü�����’�õ���ô�’�ñ�•���ì�’���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”�õ�•�ó�����ò�•�é�•�ñ�ï�����ô�’�ê�•�“�–�ó�’�”�õ�•�‘�����”�õ�ê�’�“�’�ð��
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E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S P A V I M E N T O  E  R I V E S T I M E N T O

�2�I�W�W�Y�R���P�M�Q�M�X�I���H�M���J�S�V�Q�E���S���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�I���T�I�V���M���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�M���I���M���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�M���V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�X�M���G�S�R���P�I���K�V�E�R�H�M��
�P�E�W�X�V�I���H�M���������\���������G�Q���I���M���W�Y�S�M���R�Y�Q�I�V�S�W�M���W�S�X�X�S�Q�Y�P�X�M�T�P�M�����T�I�V�J�I�X�X�I���T�I�V���E�V�V�I�H�E�V�I���S�K�R�M���X�M�T�S���H�M���E�Q�F�M�I�R�X�I��
con uno stile sempre personale e importante. L’avanguardia tecnologica della stampa digitale 

�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�R�O�N�I�X�����M�R�J�E�X�X�M�����G�S�R�W�I�R�X�I���H�M���V�M�T�V�S�H�Y�V�V�I���W�Y�P���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�P�E�R�E�X�S���S�K�R�M���X�M�T�S���H�M���K�V�E�¤�G�E���I��
�M�W�T�M�V�E�^�M�S�R�I�����V�I�R�H�I�R�H�S���S�K�R�M���G�S�P�P�I�^�M�S�R�I���Y�R�M�G�E���I���S�V�M�K�M�R�E�P�I��

With the �������\������ ���G�Q���P�E�V�K�I���W�P�E�F�W���E�R�H���X�L�I���Q�E�R�]���W�Q�E�P�P�I�V���W�M�^�I�W�����]�S�Y���G�E�R���G�V�I�E�X�I���X�M�P�I�H���¥�S�S�V�W���E�R�H���[�E�P�P�W���X�L�E�X���E�V�I��
unique in the world. Using the latest generation inkjet technology, stone and marble graphics are faithfully 

reproduced on porcelain stoneware, in endless versions, differing in colour and size.

Avec les grandes plaques �������\������ ���G�Q���I�X���P�I�W���R�S�Q�F�V�I�Y�\���W�S�Y�W���J�S�V�Q�E�X�W�����S�R���T�I�Y�X���V�o�E�P�M�W�I�V���H�I�W���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X�W��
�H�I���W�S�P�W���I�X���Q�Y�V�E�Y�\���Y�R�M�U�Y�I�W���E�Y���Q�S�R�H�I���K�V�h�G�I���f���P�E���X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�I���M�R�O�N�I�X���H�I���H�I�V�R�M�n�V�I���K�o�R�o�V�E�X�M�S�R�����U�Y�M���T�I�V�Q�I�X���H�I��

�V�I�T�V�S�H�Y�M�V�I���¤�H�n�P�I�Q�I�R�X���W�Y�V���P�I���K�V�n�W���G�o�V�E�Q�I���H�I�W���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R�W���E�Z�I�G���H�I���R�S�Q�F�V�I�Y�W�I�W���J�S�V�Q�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X�I�W��
pour chaque couleur et format.

Mit den großen Platten, �������\������  cm und den zahlreichen Unterformaten kann man weltweit einzigartige 
�&�{�H�I�R���Y�R�H���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�j�K�I�����E�R�J�I�V�X�M�K�I�R�����H�E�R�O���H�I�V���-�R�O�N�I�X���8�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�I���H�I�V���R�I�Y�W�X�I�R���+�I�R�I�V�E�X�M�S�R�����Q�M�X���H�I�V���Q�E�R���E�Y�J���H�I�Q��

�*�I�M�R�W�X�I�M�R�^�I�Y�K�����/�S�P�P�I�O�X�M�S�R�I�R�����Q�M�X���^�E�L�P�V�I�M�G�L�I�R���M�R���H�I�V���*�E�V�F�I���Y�R�H���M�Q���*�S�V�Q�E�X���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���1�S�X�M�Z�I�R���K�I�X�V�I�Y��
reproduzieren kann.

Con las grandes placas de �������\������  cm y muchos subformatos se pueden realizar pavimentos y 
revestimientos únicos en el mundo gracias a la tecnología inkjet de última generación, que permite reproducir 
�¤�I�P�Q�I�R�X�I���I�R���I�P���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���G�S�P�I�G�G�M�S�R�I�W���G�S�R���M�R�R�Y�Q�I�V�E�F�P�I�W���K�V�g�¤�G�E�W���H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�W���T�S�V���G�E�H�E���G�S�P�S�V���]���J�S�V�Q�E�X�S��

�Û�î���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�–���ô�ñ�ï�õ���������\������ ���”�ò���ï���ò�ó�’�í�•�”�õ�ê�•���ô�“�’�ï�î�ê�’�ì�ó�ü�–���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�’�ê���ò�’�í�ó�’���“�•�•�ñ�ï�î�’�ê�•�õ�ý���ó�•�ô�’�ê�õ�’�“�ï�ò�ü�•��
�ô�’�ñ�ü���ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���é�ñ�•�ë�’�ì�•�“�����”�õ�“�•�‘�ó�’�‘���õ�•�–�ó�’�ñ�’�ë�ï�ï���ô�•�ø�•�õ�ï���ô�’�”�ñ�•�ì�ó�•�ë�’���ô�’�ð�’�ñ�•�ó�ï�������ð�’�õ�’�“�•�����ô�’�î�ê�’�ñ���•�õ��

�õ�’�ø�ó�’���ê�’�”�ô�“�’�ï�î�ê�•�”�õ�ï���ó�•���ð�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�•���ð�’�ñ�ñ�•�ð�÷�ï�ï���”���é�•�”�ð�’�ó�•�ø�ó�ü�ò���“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�ò���ë�“�•�ö�ï�ð�ï���ì�ñ����
�ñ�ÿ�é�’�ë�’���÷�ê�•�õ�•���ï���ö�’�“�ò�•�õ�•��
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Floor and covering
Revêtement sols et murs
Boden und Verkleidungen
Pavimento y revestimiento
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C O N T E M P O R A N E I  M E T R OG R E Y  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” NAT. RET.

C O N T E M P O R A N E I  M E T R OG R E Y  B O A R D S  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” NAT. RET.

18 19



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  A B S O L U T EW H I T E 1 2 0 x 1 2 0 -48”x48” NAT. RET.
R I V E S T I M E N T O  E  A R R E D I / W A L L  A N D  F U R N I T U R E :  A B S O L U T E  B L A C K  N AT.  R E T.  /  L A P.  R E T.

���� 21



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EB E I G E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” NAT. RET.

22 23



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E  2 4 0 x 1 2 0 -96”x48” NAT. RET.

C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EG H I A C C I O  2 4 0 x 1 2 0 -96”x48” NAT. RET.

G R A D I N O  C O S TA  R E T TA  1 2 0 x 3 3 x 3 , 2 h  -  4 8 ” x 1 3 ” x 1  1/ 4” h   N AT.  R E T.  

24 25



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  D I S T R I C TT O R T O R A  1 6 0 x 1 6 0 -63”x63” NAT. RET.

26 27



M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S L A B  A  -  B 3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

M A R M IS T A T U A R I O 3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET. / 1 6 0 x 1 6 0 -63”x63” LAP. RET.

28 29



M A R M IB I A N C O  B E R N I N I  8 0 x 8 0 -31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” LAP. RET.  .  1 6 0 x 8 0 -63”x31 1/ 2” LAP. RET.

���� 31



M A R M IL A S A 3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.
“ T O P ”  M A R M I  A Z U L  M A C A U B A  L A P.  R E T.

32 33



M A R M IA R A B E S Q U E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

34 35



M A R M IB A R D I G L I O  C E N E R E 3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

36 37



M A R M IC R E M A  M A R F I L  1 2 0 x 1 2 0 -48”x48” LAP. RET. / W A L L P A P E R  L U XW O R D  I N  S T R I P E S

38 39



O N I C I  A E S T H E T I C AH E G E L  1 6 0 x 1 6 0 -63”x63” LAP. RET.  /  W I L D E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET. 

���� 41



P I E T R E & G R A N I T I  C O P A C A B A N A� ( � 9 � / � ) � �1 6 0 x 8 0 -63”x 31 1/ 2” NAT. RET.

42 43



P R E Z I O S IP O R T O R O  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.
VA S C A  D A  B A G N O  /  B AT H T U B  P O R T O R O  L A P.  R E T.

44 45



P R E Z I O S IO N I C E  S M E R A L D O  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

46 47



C O N T R A C T

�0�I���G�E�V�E�X�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�G�L�I���H�M���P�I�K�K�I�V�I�^�^�E���I���V�I�W�M�W�X�I�R�^�E���H�I�P�P�I���P�E�W�X�V�I���M�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�P�E�R�E�X�S��
con spessore di 6 e 10 mm rendono EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���P�E���W�S�P�Y�^�M�S�R�I��
ideale per i progetti del contract, garantendo le migliori performances 

estetiche e tecnologiche.

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���M�W���E���P�M�R�I���S�J�������E�R�H���������Q�Q���X�L�M�G�O���T�S�V�G�I�P�E�M�R���W�X�S�R�I�[�E�V�I���X�M�P�I�W���[�L�M�G�L��
�M�W���M�H�I�E�P���[�L�I�R���X�L�I���N�S�F���M�R���L�E�R�H���L�E�W���W�T�I�G�M�¤�G���X�I�G�L�R�M�G�E�P���V�I�U�Y�M�V�I�Q�I�R�X�W���W�Y�G�L���E�W���P�M�K�L�X�R�I�W�W���E�R�H��

strength. It is particularly useful in prestigious projects.

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���I�W�X���Y�R���T�V�S�N�I�X���H�I���T�P�E�U�Y�I�W���H�m�Y�R�I���o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V���H�I�������I�X���������Q�Q���I�R���K�V�n�W��
�G�o�V�E�Q�I���T�E�V�X�M�G�Y�P�M�n�V�I�Q�I�R�X���V�I�G�S�Q�Q�E�R�H�o�I�W���T�S�Y�V���H�I�W���I�\�M�K�I�R�G�I�W���W�T�o�G�M�¤�U�Y�I�W���X�I�G�L�R�M�U�Y�I�W��

comme la légèreté et la résistance, les applications du secteur “gros marchés”.

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE ist ein Projekt von Platten aus Feinsteinzeug mit einer Stärke von 
�����F�M�W���������Q�Q�����(�M�I�W�I�W���4�V�S�H�Y�O�X���T�E�W�W�X���W�M�G�L���F�I�W�S�R�H�I�V�W���K�Y�X���E�R���H�M�I���W�T�I�^�M�¤�W�G�L�I�R���X�I�G�L�R�M�W�G�L�I�R��

Anforderungen, wie Leichtigkeit und Beständigkeit,  im  “contract”-Bereich an.   

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���I�W���Y�R���T�V�S�]�I�G�X�S���H�I���T�P�E�G�E�W���I�R�������]���������Q�Q���H�I���I�W�T�I�W�S�V���I�R���K�V�I�W��
porcelánico, lo que hace que el producto sea particularmente adecuado según los 
�I�W�T�I�G�s�¤�G�S�W���V�I�U�Y�I�V�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�W���X�o�G�R�M�G�S�W���]���X�E�Q�F�M�o�R���G�S�Q�S���P�M�K�I�V�I�^�E���]���V�I�W�M�W�X�I�R�G�M�E���T�E�V�E���P�E�W��

aplicaciones del sector “contract”.

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���i���þ�õ�’���ô�“�’�•�ð�õ���ð�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�–���ô�ñ�ï�õ���õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�’�‘�������ï���������ò�ò�����ø�õ�’��
�ì�•�ñ�•�•�õ���þ�õ�•���ô�“�’�ì�•�ð�÷�ï�ÿ���’�”�’�é�•�ó�ó�’���ô�“�ï�ë�’�ì�ó�’�‘���ì�ñ�����•�ì�’�ê�ñ�•�õ�ê�’�“�•�ó�ï�����õ�•�ð�ï�–���”�ô�•�÷�ï�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�–��
�õ�•�–�ó�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�–���õ�“�•�é�’�ê�•�ó�ï�‘�����ð�•�ð���ñ�•�ë�ð�’�”�õ�ý���ï���ô�“�’�ø�ó�’�”�õ�ý�����ê���”�ö�•�“�•���ð�’�ó�õ�“�•�ð�õ�ó�ü�–���ô�’�”�õ�•�ê�’�ð��

EXTRAORDINARYSIZE��
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PIETRE&GRANITI / COPACABANA EMPEROR
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C O N T E M P O R A N E I  D I S T R I C TG R I G I O 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” NAT. RET.
C O N T E M P O R A N E I  D I S T R I C TB I A N C O 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” NAT. RET.
B A N C O N E  B A R / B A R  C O U N T E R  D I S T R I C T  B I A N C O  N AT.  R E T.

���� 51



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E  2 4 0 x 1 2 0 -96”x 48” NAT. RET.

C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EG H I A C C I O 1 2 0 x 1 2 0 -48”x48” NAT. RET.
W A L L P A P E R  L U XP I A N E T I  G R I G I O

52 53



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EF U M O  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” NAT. RET.

54 55



M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  S L A B  A  -  B 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET. 

M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET.   

C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” NAT. RET.

56 57



M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  1 6 0 x 1 6 0 -63”x63” LAP. RET. .  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET.

58 59



M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S P L E N D E N T E 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET. 

M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S P L E N D E N T E  S L A B  A  -  B  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET.

���� 61



M A R M IW H I T E  M A C A U B A  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

62 63



M A R M IA Z U L  M A C A U B A 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET. 

M A R M IL A S A  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET. 

64 65



P R E Z I O S IN A U T I L U S  3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.

66 67



M A R M IN E R O  B E L V E D E R E 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET. 

M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S P L E N D E N T E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET. 

M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S P L E N D E N T E  S L A B  A  -  B  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET.

68 69



M A R M IT R A V E R T I N O  S I L V E R 3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET. 
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O N I C I  A E S T H E T I C AW I L D E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63”  LAP. RET. 
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P I E T R E & G R A N I T I  C O P A C A B A N AP R I N C E S S  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET.  

P I E T R E & G R A N I T I  C O P A C A B A N AE M P E R O R  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” LAP. RET.

74 75



�0�E���*�E�F�F�V�M�G�E���7�T�%���o���M�R���K�V�E�H�S���H�M���J�S�V�R�M�V�I�����G�L�M�E�Z�M���M�R���Q�E�R�S���X�V�E�Q�M�X�I���M���W�Y�S�M���T�E�V�X�R�I�V���H�M�W�X�V�M�F�Y�X�S�V�M����
�P�m�M�R�W�X�E�P�P�E�^�M�S�R�I���H�M���Y�R�E���T�E�V�I�X�I���Z�I�R�X�M�P�E�X�E���E�H���E�P�X�E���X�I�G�R�S�P�S�K�M�E���T�V�S�H�Y�X�X�M�Z�E��

�Y�R�M�G�E���R�I�P���W�Y�S���K�I�R�I�V�I�����E���J�Y�K�E���p�^�I�V�S���R�S�Q�M�R�E�P�I�q��
(fuga reale 0.7 mm., Brevetto n. TO2006A000548 ) . 

Through its distributors, La Fabbrica SpA offers customers a turnkey solution for the installation of a 
�Y�R�M�U�Y�I���l�W�I�E�Q�P�I�W�W�m���G�Y�V�X�E�M�R���[�E�P�P�����Q�E�R�Y�J�E�G�X�Y�V�I�H���Y�W�M�R�K���E�H�Z�E�R�G�I�H���X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�]�������������Q�Q���N�S�M�R�X���W�]�W�X�I�Q���G�S�Z�I�V�I�H��

�F�]���T�E�X�I�R�X���R�Y�Q�F�I�V�����8�3���������%�������������
��

La Fabbrica SpA est en mesure d’installer, clés en main, par l’intermédiaire de ses partenaires 
distributeurs, une paroi ventilée à haute technologie de production, unique en son genre, avec un joint « 

�^�o�V�S���R�S�Q�M�R�E�P���|�����N�S�M�R�X���V�o�I�P�����������Q�Q�����&�V�I�Z�I�X���R�q���8�3���������%�������������
����

Die Firma La Fabbrica SpA ist in der Lage die Montage einer hinterlüfteten Fassade mit modernster 
�W�S�[�M�I���I�M�R�^�M�K�E�V�X�M�K�I�V���4�V�S�H�Y�O�X�M�S�R�W�X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�I���Y�R�H���*�Y�K�I���p�X�L�I�S�V�I�X�M�W�G�L���2�Y�P�P�q�����V�I�I�P�P�I���*�Y�K�I�����������Q�Q�����4�E�X�I�R�X���2�V����

�8�3���������%�������������
���W�G�L�P�•�W�W�I�P�J�I�V�X�M�K���•�F�I�V���M�L�V�I���:�I�V�X�V�M�I�F�W�T�E�V�X�R�I�V���^�Y���P�M�I�J�I�V�R����

La Fabbrica SpA está en condiciones de realizar con entrega llave en mano a través de sus propios 
colaboradores distribuidores, la instalación de una pared ventilada de alta tecnología productiva, única en 

�W�Y���K�o�R�I�V�S�����G�S�R���N�Y�R�X�E���p�G�I�V�S���R�S�Q�M�R�E�P�q�����N�Y�R�X�E���V�I�E�P�����������Q�Q�����T�E�X�I�R�X�I���R���{���8�3���������%�������������
��

�à�•�“�•�î���”�ê�’�ï�–���ô�•�“�õ�ó�•�“�’�ê���ï���ì�ï�”�õ�“�ï�é�ý�ÿ�õ�’�“�’�ê���0�E���*�E�F�F�V�M�G�E���7�T�%���ò�’�í�•�õ���’�”�•�ú�•�”�õ�ê�ñ���õ�ý���•�”�õ�•�ó�’�ê�ð�•���p�ô�’�ì��
�ð�ñ�ÿ�ø�q���•�ó�ï�ð�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�ë�’���ê���”�ê�’�•�ò���“�’�ì�•���ê�•�ó�õ�ï�ñ�ï�“�•�•�ò�’�ë�’���ö�•�”�•�ì�•�����ê���ð�’�õ�’�“�’�ò���ï�”�ô�’�ñ�ý�î�’�ê�•�ó�ü���ê�ü�”�’�ð�ï�•��

�ô�“�’�ï�î�ê�’�ì�”�õ�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�•���õ�•�–�ó�’�ñ�’�ë�ï�ï�����”���p�ó�•�ñ�•�ê�ü�ò���ó�’�ò�ï�ó�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò�q���ù�ê�’�ò�����ö�•�ð�õ�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�‘���“�•�î�ò�•�“���ù�ê�•��������������
�ò�ò�����ô�•�õ�•�ó�õ���•���8�3���������%�������������
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Adhesive -Mounted Curtain Walls
Façades ventilées et collées

Hinterlüftete und verklebte Fassaden
Fachadas ventiladas y encoladas

�ƒ�•�ó�õ�ï�ñ�ï�“�•�•�ò�ü�•���ï���ó�•�ð�ñ�•�•�ó�ó�ü�•���ö�•�”�•�ì�ü
�‹�†�Y�„�“�:

P I E T R E & G R A N I T I  C O P A C A B A N A� ( � 9 � / � ) � �3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” NAT. RET.
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M A R M IW H I T E M A C A U B A 1 6 0 x 8 0 -63”x31 1/2” LAP. RET.

78 79



C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EG H I A C C I O  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x63” NAT. RET.
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�+�V�E�¤�G�L�I���H�M���T�V�I�W�X�M�K�M�S�����W�T�I�W�W�S�V�M���V�M�H�S�X�X�M���I���E�P�X�S���Z�E�P�S�V�I���X�I�G�R�M�G�S���H�I�P���K�V�I�W��
�T�S�V�G�I�P�P�E�R�E�X�S�����G�S�R���U�Y�I�W�X�I���G�E�V�E�X�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�G�L�I���P�I���P�E�W�X�V�I��EXTRAORDINARYSIZE 
�T�S�W�W�S�R�S���I�W�W�I�V�I���Y�X�M�P�M�^�^�E�X�I���T�I�V���M�Q�T�M�I�K�L�M���R�E�Z�E�P�M�����E�V�V�I�H�E�R�H�S���]�E�X�G�L���I�W�G�P�Y�W�M�Z�M��

�S���P�Y�W�W�Y�S�W�I���R�E�Z�M���H�E���G�V�S�G�M�I�V�E���G�S�R���M�R�R�S�Z�E�^�M�S�R�I���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�E���I���X�I�G�R�S�P�S�K�M�G�E��

The technical characteristics of the porcelain stoneware, the beauty of the 
�K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���E�R�H���X�L�I���P�M�K�L�X�R�I�W�W���S�J���X�L�I���W�P�E�F�W���Q�E�O�I���X�L�I�Q���M�H�I�E�P���J�S�V���J�Y�V�R�M�W�L�M�R�K���I�\�G�P�Y�W�M�Z�I��

�]�E�G�L�X�W���S�V���P�Y�\�Y�V�]���G�V�Y�M�W�I���W�L�M�T�W��

Les caractéristiques techniques du grès cérame, la beauté des représentations 
graphiques et la légèreté des plaques, rendent ce matériau idéal pour meubler des 

�]�E�G�L�X�W���I�\�G�P�Y�W�M�J�W�����S�Y���H�I���P�Y�\�Y�I�Y�\���R�E�Z�M�V�I�W���H�I���G�V�S�M�W�M�n�V�I����

�(�M�I���X�I�G�L�R�M�W�G�L�I�R���)�M�K�I�R�W�G�L�E�J�X�I�R���H�I�W���*�I�M�R�W�X�I�M�R�^�I�Y�K�W�����H�M�I���7�G�L�{�R�L�I�M�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�¤�O�I�R��
und das geringe Gewicht der Platten machen sie zum idealen Partner bei 
�)�M�R�V�M�G�L�X�Y�R�K�I�R���I�\�O�P�Y�W�M�Z�I�V���Y�R�H���P�Y�\�Y�V�M�{�W�I�V���=�E�G�L�X�I�R���Y�R�H���/�V�I�Y�^�J�E�L�V�X�W�G�L�M�J�J�I����

�0�E�W���G�E�V�E�G�X�I�V�s�W�X�M�G�E�W���X�o�G�R�M�G�E�W���H�I�P���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S�����P�E���F�I�P�P�I�^�E���H�I���P�S�W���H�M�W�I�v�S�W���K�V�g�¤�G�S�W��
�]���P�E���P�M�K�I�V�I�^�E���H�I���P�E�W���P�S�W�E�W���P�E�W���L�E�G�I�R���M�H�I�E�P�I�W���T�E�V�E���H�I�G�S�V�E�V���]�E�X�I�W���I�\�P�Y�W�M�Z�S�W���]���P�Y�N�S�W�S�W��

cruceros.

�•�•�–�ó�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�•���–�•�“�•�ð�õ�•�“�ï�”�õ�ï�ð�ï���ð�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�•�����ð�“�•�”�’�õ�•���ë�“�•�ö�ï�ð�ï���ï���ñ�•�ë�ð�’�”�õ�ý��
�ô�ñ�ï�õ���ì�•�ñ�•�ÿ�õ���ô�’�”�ñ�•�ì�ó�ï�•���ï�ì�•�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò�ï���ì�ñ�����”�’�î�ì�•�ó�ï�����’�é�”�õ�•�ó�’�ê�ð�ï�����–�õ���ï��

�ù�ï�ð�•�“�ó�ü�–���ñ�•�‘�ó�•�“�’�ê����
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Shipping industry
Industrie navale

Schiffbauindustrie
Industria naval

�•�’�“�•�é�ñ�•�”�õ�“�’�•�ó�ï�•��
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I MARMI / CALACATTALAPPATO NATURALE / NATURAL

�%�0�'�9�2�-���)�7�)�1�4�-���(�-���&�3�6�(�-�������)�<�%�1�4�0�)�7���3�*���)�(�+�)���4�6�3�*�-�0�)�7

�7�9�4�)�6�*�-�'�-�������7�9�6�*�%�'�)�7

Con le lastre EXTRAORDINARYSIZE�����W�T�E�^�M�E�R�H�S���H�E�P�P�S���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�������E�P���������Q�Q��
�o���T�S�W�W�M�F�M�P�I���V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�V�I���T�M�E�R�M���I���X�S�T���T�I�V���G�Y�G�M�R�I�����Q�S�F�M�P�M���H�E���F�E�K�R�S�����E�V�V�I�H�M���H�M���W�S�K�K�M�S�V�R�M����

�G�S�S�V�H�M�R�E�X�M���I���H�M���U�Y�E�P�W�M�E�W�M���J�S�V�Q�E���I���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�I�����K�E�V�E�R�X�I�R�H�S���M�P���Z�E�P�S�V�I���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�S���I��
�X�I�G�R�S�P�S�K�M�G�S���H�M���M�R�E�W�W�S�V�F�I�R�^�E�����M�H�V�S�V�I�T�I�P�P�I�R�^�E�����V�I�W�M�W�X�I�R�^�E���E�K�P�M���E�K�I�R�X�M���G�L�M�Q�M�G�M��

�E�M���K�V�E�J�¤���I���E�P���G�E�P�S�V�I���H�I�P���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�P�E�R�E�X�S��

With our 6 to 12 mm-thick EXTRAORDINARYSIZE slabs,  users can create kitchen tops and 
coordinated furniture - of any shape and size - for living rooms and bathrooms, with guaranteed 

style and performance features including non-absorbance, water repellence, resistance to chemicals 
and scratches, and the warmth of porcelain stoneware.

Les dalles EXTRAORDINARYSIZE, d’une épaisseur de 6 à 12 mm, permettent de réaliser des 
plans et des dessus pour les cuisines, le mobilier de salle de bain, le mobilier des salles de 

séjour, coordonnés et de toutes formes et dimensions, en garantissant la valeur esthétique et 
�X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�U�Y�I���H�I���R�S�R���E�F�W�S�V�F�E�R�G�I�����H�I�W���T�V�S�T�V�M�o�X�o�W���L�]�H�V�S�J�Y�K�I�W�����P�E���V�o�W�M�W�X�E�R�G�I���E�Y�\���E�K�I�R�X�W���G�L�M�Q�M�U�Y�I�W����

�E�Y�\���V�E�]�Y�V�I�W���I�X���f���P�E���G�L�E�P�I�Y�V���H�Y���K�V�n�W���G�o�V�E�Q�I��

Mit den Platten EXTRAORDINARYSIZE, die in einer Stärke von 6 bis 12 mm erhältlich sind, ist es 
�Q�{�K�P�M�G�L�����O�S�S�V�H�M�R�M�I�V�X�I���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I�R���Y�R�H���8�S�T���J�•�V���/�•�G�L�I�R�����&�E�H�I�^�M�Q�Q�I�V�����Y�R�H���;�S�L�R�V�E�Y�Q���1�{�F�I�P���M�R��

�F�I�P�M�I�F�M�K�I�V���*�S�V�Q���Y�R�H���+�V�{�…�I���L�I�V�^�Y�W�X�I�P�P�I�R���Y�R�H���H�E�F�I�M���H�I�R���j�W�X�L�I�X�M�W�G�L�I�R���Y�R�H���X�I�G�L�R�S�P�S�K�M�W�G�L�I�R���;�I�V�X���H�I�W��
�*�I�M�R�W�X�I�M�R�^�I�Y�K�W���L�M�R�W�M�G�L�X�P�M�G�L���H�I�V���I�\�X�V�I�Q���R�M�I�H�V�M�K�I�R���;�E�W�W�I�V�E�Y�J�R�E�L�Q�I�����H�I�V���&�I�W�X�j�R�H�M�K�O�I�M�X���K�I�K�I�R�•�F�I�V��

�'�L�I�Q�M�O�E�P�M�I�R�����/�V�E�X�^�I�V�R���Y�R�H���,�M�X�^�I���^�Y���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�I�V�I�R��

Con las losas EXTRAORDINARYSIZE, de espesores disponibles entre 6 y 12 mm, es posible realizar 
�W�Y�T�I�V�¤�G�M�I�W���]���I�R�G�M�Q�I�V�E�W���T�E�V�E���G�S�G�M�R�E�W�����Q�Y�I�F�P�I�W���H�I���F�E�v�S���]���Q�S�F�M�P�M�E�V�M�S���T�E�V�E���W�E�P�S�R�I�W�����G�S�S�V�H�M�R�E�H�S�W���]��
de todas dimensiones y formas, que garantizan elevado valor estético y tecnológico en cuanto a 

inabsorbencia, repelencia al agua y resistencia a los agentes químicos, a los arañazos y al calor del 
gres porcelánico.

�Š�ñ�ï�õ�ü���)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���õ�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�’�‘���’�õ�������ì�’���������ò�ò���ò�’�ë�•�õ���ô�“�ï�ò�•�ó���õ�ý�”�����ì�ñ�����”�’�î�ì�•�ó�ï����
�”�ð�’�’�“�ì�ï�ó�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�–���ì�“�•�ë���”���ì�“�•�ë�’�ò���”�õ�’�ñ�•�ù�ó�ï�÷���ï���ö�•�“�õ�•�ð�’�ê���ó�•���ð�•�–�ó�•�����ò�•�é�•�ñ�ï���ì�ñ�����ê�•�ó�ó�’�‘���ï��
�ô�“�•�ì�ò�•�õ�’�ê���’�é�”�õ�•�ó�’�ê�ð�ï���ì�ñ�����ë�’�”�õ�ï�ó�’�‘�����ñ�ÿ�é�ü�–���ö�’�“�ò���ï���“�•�î�ò�•�“�’�ê�����ë�•�“�•�ó�õ�ï�“�•�����þ�”�õ�•�õ�ï�ø�•�”�ð�•�ÿ��

�ð�“�•�”�’�õ�•���ï���õ�•�–�ó�’�ñ�’�ë�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�•���ô�“�•�ï�ò�•�ú�•�”�õ�ê�•���ð�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�•�������ó�•�ê�ô�ï�õ�ü�ê�•�•�ò�’�”�õ�ý����
�ê�’�ì�’�’�õ�õ�•�ñ�ð�ï�ê�•�ó�ï�•�����”�õ�’�‘�ð�’�”�õ�ý���ð���–�ï�ò�ï�ø�•�”�ð�’�ò�•���ê�’�î�ì�•�‘�”�õ�ê�ï�ÿ�����õ�•�ô�ñ�•���ï���÷�•�“�•�ô�ï�ó�•�ò����
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Coordinated top and covering
Top et revêtements coordonnes

Tops und koordinierte Verkleidungen
Encimeras y revestimientos coordinados 
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E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S

�7�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�������8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W���������Q�Q �7�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�������8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W���������Q�Q �7�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�������8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�������Q�Q �7�T�I�W�W�S�V�I�������8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�������Q�Q
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KITCHEN “ONE”

E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S

�(�E�P���H�M�V�I���E�P���J�E�V�I�����H�E�P�P�m�M�H�I�E���E�P���T�V�S�H�S�X�X�S����EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���o���X�S�X�E�P���X�E�M�P�S�V���Q�E�H�I�����0�E���¥�I�W�W�M�F�M�P�M�X�g���H�M���Y�X�M�P�M�^�^�S���H�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�R�H�M���P�E�W�X�V�I
�G�S�R�W�I�R�X�I���Y�R�m�E�W�W�S�P�Y�X�E���T�I�V�W�S�R�E�P�M�^�^�E�^�M�S�R�I���R�I�P�P�E���G�V�I�E�^�M�S�R�I���H�M���E�V�V�I�H�M�����T�M�E�R�M���H�M���P�E�Z�S�V�S�����T�V�S�K�I�X�X�M���H�E�P�P�I���H�M�Z�I�V�W�I���H�I�W�X�M�R�E�^�M�S�R�M��

�*�S�V�Q�I�����H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�M�����E�T�T�P�M�G�E�^�M�S�R�M�����G�S�R���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���S�K�R�M���P�E�Z�S�V�E�^�M�S�R�I���o���V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�X�E���W�Y���Q�M�W�Y�V�E���T�I�V���H�E�V�I���Z�M�X�E���E�P�P�E���J�E�R�X�E�W�M�E
e alle richieste di ogni cliente, protagonista assoluto della propria creatività.

�*�V�S�Q���Q�M�R�H���X�S���Q�E�X�X�I�V�����M�H�I�E���X�S���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�����)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���M�W���I�R�X�M�V�I�P�]���X�E�M�P�S�V���Q�E�H�I�����8�L�I���¥�I�\�M�F�M�P�M�X�]���S�J�J�I�V�I�H���F�]���X�L�I�W�I���I�\�X�V�E���P�E�V�K�I���W�P�E�F�W���E�P�P�S�[�W���Y�W�I�V�W���J�V�I�I���V�I�M�K�R���X�S��
�G�Y�W�X�S�Q�M�W�I���E�R�H���G�V�I�E�X�I���J�Y�V�R�M�X�Y�V�I�����[�S�V�O�X�S�T�W�����E�R�H���H�I�W�M�K�R�W���J�S�V���E���L�S�W�X���S�J���Y�W�I�W�����7�L�E�T�I�W�����W�M�^�I�W�����E�T�T�P�M�G�E�X�M�S�R�W�����[�M�X�L���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���E�P�P���X�L�I���Q�E�X�I�V�M�E�P�W���E�V�I���G�Y�W�X�S�Q���T�V�S�G�I�W�W�I�H���X�S��

give form to the imagination and meet the needs of every single customer, making you the master of your own creativity.

�(�I���P�m�M�H�o�I���E�Y���T�V�S�H�Y�M�X�������)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���I�W�X���I�R�X�M�n�V�I�Q�I�R�X���V�o�E�P�M�W�o���W�Y�V���Q�I�W�Y�V�I�����0�E���¥�I�\�M�F�M�P�M�X�o���H�m�Y�X�M�P�M�W�E�X�M�S�R���H�I�W���K�V�E�R�H�I�W���H�E�P�P�I�W���T�I�V�Q�I�X���Y�R�I���T�I�V�W�S�R�R�E�P�M�W�E�X�M�S�R���E�F�W�S�P�Y�I��
�P�S�V�W�U�Y�m�S�R���G�V�o�I���H�I�W���H�o�G�S�V�W�����H�I�W���T�P�E�R�W���H�I���X�V�E�Z�E�M�P�����H�I�W���T�V�S�N�I�X�W���H�E�R�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X�W���H�S�Q�E�M�R�I�W�����*�S�V�Q�I�W�����H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�W�����E�T�T�P�M�G�E�X�M�S�R�W�������E�Z�I�G���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I�����G�L�E�U�Y�I���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�M�S�R��

�I�W�X���V�o�E�P�M�W�o�I���W�Y�V���Q�I�W�Y�V�I���T�S�Y�V���P�E�M�W�W�I�V���P�M�F�V�I���G�S�Y�V�W���f���P�m�M�Q�E�K�M�R�E�X�M�S�R���I�X���E�Y�\���H�I�Q�E�R�H�I�W���H�I���G�L�E�U�Y�I���G�P�M�I�R�X�����U�Y�M���I�W�X���P�I���T�V�S�X�E�K�S�R�M�W�X�I���E�F�W�S�P�Y���H�I���W�E���G�V�o�E�X�M�Z�M�X�o��

Das Design verbindet sich mit  EXTRAORDINARYSIZE und nutzt ihre Vielfältigkeit, um Formen unterschiedlicher Inspiration zu entwickeln.
�.�I�H�I���-�H�I�I���[�M�V�H���Q�E�…�K�I�V�I�G�L�X���H�Y�V�G�L���7�G�L�R�I�M�H�I�R���Y�R�H���1�S�H�I�P�P�M�I�V�I�R���H�I�V���K�V�S�…�I�R���4�P�E�X�X�I�R���Z�I�V�[�M�V�O�P�M�G�L�X�����Y�Q���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I���Y�R�H���^�I�M�X�K�I�R�{�W�W�M�W�G�L�I���3�F�N�I�O�X�I���^�Y���W�G�L�E�J�J�I�R�����H�M�I���H�M�I��

Räume durch vollkommene Originalität bereichern.

�(�I�P���H�I�G�M�V���E�P���L�E�G�I�V�����H�I���P�E���M�H�I�E���E�P���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�S�����)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���I�W���X�S�X�E�P�Q�I�R�X�I���L�I�G�L�S���E���Q�I�H�M�H�E�����0�E���Z�I�V�W�E�X�M�P�M�H�E�H���H�I���Y�W�S���H�I���P�E�W���K�V�E�R�H�I�W���P�S�W�E�W���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�^�E���Y�R�E���E�F�W�S�P�Y�X�E��
�T�I�V�W�S�R�E�P�M�^�E�G�M�x�R���I�R���P�E���G�V�I�E�G�M�x�R���S�V�R�E�Q�I�R�X�E�P�����I�R���P�S�W���T�P�E�R�I�W���H�I���X�V�E�F�E�N�S���]���I�R���T�V�S�]�I�G�X�S�W���G�S�R���Z�E�V�M�E�H�S�W���H�I�W�X�M�R�S�W�����*�S�V�Q�E�W�����H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�I�W�����E�T�P�M�G�E�G�M�S�R�I�W�����G�S�R���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I��

cada trabajo se realiza a medida para dar vida a la fantasía y a los requerimientos de cada cliente, protagonista absoluto de su propia creatividad.

�‰�õ���”�ñ�’�ê���ð���ì�•�ñ�•�����’�õ���ï�ì�•�ï���ð���ï�î�ì�•�ñ�ï�ÿ�����)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���������þ�õ�’���“�•�é�’�õ�•���ô�’�ñ�ó�’�”�õ�ý�ÿ���ó�•���î�•�ð�•�î�����„�ï�é�ð�’�”�õ�ý���ê���ï�”�ô�’�ñ�ý�î�’�ê�•�ó�ï�ï���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�–���ô�ñ�ï�õ���’�é�•�”�ô�•�ø�ï�ê�•�•�õ���ô�’�ñ�ó�•�ÿ��
�ï�ó�ì�ï�ê�ï�ì�•�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�”�õ�ý���ê���’�ö�’�“�ò�ñ�•�ó�ï�ï���ï�ó�õ�•�“�ý�•�“�’�ê�����ï�î�ë�’�õ�’�ê�ñ�•�ó�ï�ï���”�õ�’�ñ�•�ù�ó�ï�÷�����“�•�•�ñ�ï�î�•�÷�ï�ï���”�•�ò�ü�–���“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ó�ü�–���ô�“�’�•�ð�õ�’�ê��

�Þ�’�“�ò�ü�����“�•�î�ò�•�“�ü�����ô�“�ï�ò�•�ó�•�ó�ï�������é�ñ�•�ë�’�ì�•�“�����)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���ñ�ÿ�é�•�����’�é�“�•�é�’�õ�ð�•���ê�ü�ô�’�ñ�ó���•�õ�”�����”�õ�“�’�ë�’���ê���“�•�î�ò�•�“�����ø�õ�’�é�ü���ê�’�ô�ñ�’�õ�ï�õ�ý���ê���í�ï�î�ó�ý���ö�•�ó�õ�•�î�ï�ÿ���ï��
�õ�“�•�é�’�ê�•�ó�ï�����ð�•�í�ì�’�ë�’���ð�ñ�ï�•�ó�õ�•�������ê�ñ���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����’�”�ó�’�ê�ó�’�‘���ö�ï�ë�•�“�’�‘���”�ê�’�•�‘���ð�“�•�•�õ�ï�ê�ó�’�”�õ�ï��
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P A V I M E N T O  /  F L O O R   C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E 1 2 0x 6 0- 48”x24” NAT. RET.
M O B I L E  R I V E S T I T O  C O N  /  F O R N I T U R E  C L A D  W I T H   M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  LAP. RET.

T O P  C O N  /  T O P  W I T H  C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E NAT. RET.
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T A V O L O / T A B L E  M A R M IS T A T U A R I O  S P L E N D E N T E  1 2M M  LAP. RET.

T A V O L O / T A B L E  C O N T E M P O R A N E I S K Y L I N EG H I A C C I O  6M M  NAT. RET.

T O P  C O N T E M P O R A N E I  A B S O L U T E� & � 0 � % � ' � / 1 2 M M  LAP. RET.
A N T E / D O O R S  C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EG H I A C C I O 6 M M  NAT. RET. 
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�0�E���T�S�W�W�M�F�M�P�M�X�g���H�M���T�I�V�W�S�R�E�P�M�^�^�E�V�I���P�I���P�E�W�X�V�I���R�I�P�P�I���J�S�V�Q�I�����R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���I���R�I�P�P�I��
dimensioni rende il progetto EXTRAORDINARYSIZE un vero materiale 

�H�m�E�V�V�I�H�S�����M�H�I�E�P�I���T�I�V���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�V�I���S�K�R�M���X�M�T�S���H�M���W�X�V�Y�X�X�Y�V�E���I���S�X�X�I�R�I�V�I���G�S�Q�T�S�W�M�^�M�S�R�M���H�M��
�H�I�W�M�K�R�����W�I�Q�T�P�M�G�M���H�E���P�E�Z�S�V�E�V�I���I���T�V�E�X�M�G�L�I���H�E���V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�V�I���K�V�E�^�M�I���E�P���K�V�E�R�H�I���J�S�V�Q�E�X�S��

di 160x320 cm e allo spessore ridotto di 6 mm. 

�8�L�I���E�F�M�P�M�X�]���S�J���Q�E�O�M�R�K���G�Y�W�X�S�Q���G�Y�X�W���E�R�H���E�R�]���W�L�E�T�I���E�R�H���W�M�^�I���J�V�S�Q���E���Z�I�V�]���P�E�V�K�I���������\���������G�Q��
slab, allows you to be able to clad structures and make furnishings customized by the 

most original and daring shapes.

�0�E���T�S�W�W�M�F�M�P�M�X�o���H�m�I�\�o�G�Y�X�I�V���H�I�W���G�S�Y�T�I�W���W�Y�V���Q�I�W�Y�V�I���I�X���H�I���X�S�Y�X�I���J�S�V�Q�I���I�X���H�I���X�S�Y�X�I���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R��
�I�R���T�E�V�X�E�R�X���H�m�Y�R�I���T�P�E�U�Y�I���H�I���X�V�n�W���K�V�E�R�H�I�W���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�W�����������\���������G�Q�����T�I�V�Q�I�X���H�I���T�S�Y�Z�S�M�V��

�V�I�Z�p�X�M�V���H�I�W���W�X�V�Y�G�X�Y�V�I�W���I�X���H�m�S�F�X�I�R�M�V���H�I�W���E�Q�I�Y�F�P�I�Q�I�R�X�W���T�I�V�W�S�R�R�E�P�M�W�o�W���E�Y�\���J�S�V�Q�I�W���S�V�M�K�M�R�E�P�I�W��
et audacieuses.

�(�E�R�O���H�I�V���1�{�K�P�M�G�L�O�I�M�X���Q�E�…�K�I�W�G�L�R�I�M�H�I�V�X�I���7�G�L�R�M�X�X�I�����*�S�V�Q�I�R���Y�R�H���%�F�Q�I�W�W�Y�R�K�I�R���Z�S�R��
�F�I�W�S�R�H�I�V�W���K�V�S�…�I�R���4�P�E�X�X�I�R�����������\���������G�Q�����E�R�F�M�I�X�I�R���^�Y���O�{�R�R�I�R�����O�E�R�R���Q�E�R���7�X�V�Y�O�X�Y�V�I�R��
�Z�I�V�O�P�I�M�H�I�R���Y�R�H���S�V�M�K�M�R�I�P�P�I���Y�R�H���E�Y�…�I�V�K�I�[�{�L�R�P�M�G�L�I���)�M�R�V�M�G�L�X�Y�R�K�W�K�I�K�I�R�W�X�j�R�H�I���O�V�I�M�I�V�I�R��

La posibilidad de realizar cortes a medida y de cualquier forma y dimensión partiendo de 
�Y�R�E���P�S�W�E���H�I���K�V�E�R�H�s�W�M�Q�E�W���H�M�Q�I�R�W�M�S�R�I�W���H�I���������\���������G�Q�����U�Y�I���T�I�V�Q�M�X�I���V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�V���I�W�X�V�Y�G�X�Y�V�E�W���]��

obtener una decoración personalizada con las formas más originales y osadas.

�ƒ�’�î�ò�’�í�ó�’�”�õ�ý���ó�•�“�•�î�•�ó�ï�����ô�ñ�ï�õ�’�ð���ñ�ÿ�é�ü�–���“�•�î�ò�•�“�’�ê���ï���ö�’�“�ò���ï�î���ô�ñ�ï�õ���’�ø�•�ó�ý���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�–��
�“�•�î�ò�•�“�’�ê�����������\���������”�ò�
���ô�’�î�ê�’�ñ���•�õ���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ü�ê�•�õ�ý���ô�’�ò�•�ú�•�ó�ï�����ï���”�’�î�ì�•�ê�•�õ�ý��

�’�é�”�õ�•�ó�’�ê�ð�•���ô�’���í�•�ñ�•�ó�ï�ÿ�����”�•�ò�ü�–���’�“�ï�ë�ï�ó�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�–���ï���”�ò�•�ñ�ü�–���ö�’�“�ò��
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Furnishings
Ameublement

Einrichtung
Decoración
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FURNITURE & DESIGN

E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S

O G G E T T I  R I V E S T I T I  C O N  /  O B J E C T S  C L A D  W I T H  M A R M I  /  B I A N C O  B E R N I N I  L A P .  R E T . 
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CLOCK & BOX FIREPLACE “OVO” / CHEST OF DRAWERS “BLOCK”

E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S

Il design si sposa con EXTRAORDINARYSIZE���I���K�S�H�I���H�I�P�P�E���W�Y�E���Z�I�V�W�E�X�M�P�M�X�g���T�I�V���H�E�V�I���Z�M�X�E���E���J�S�V�Q�I���H�M���H�M�Z�I�V�W�E���M�W�T�M�V�E�^�M�S�R�I��
�3�K�R�M���M�H�I�E���Z�M�I�R�I���V�I�E�P�M�^�^�E�X�E���W�Y���Q�M�W�Y�V�E�����X�E�K�P�M�E�R�H�S���I���Q�S�H�I�P�P�E�R�H�S���P�I���K�V�E�R�H�M���P�E�W�X�V�I���T�I�V���G�V�I�E�V�I���S�K�K�I�X�X�M���H�M�Z�I�V�W�M���I���G�S�R�X�I�Q�T�S�V�E�R�I�M

�G�L�I���E�V�V�M�G�G�L�M�W�G�S�R�S���K�P�M���E�Q�F�M�I�R�X�M���H�M���E�W�W�S�P�Y�X�E���S�V�M�K�M�R�E�P�M�X�g��

When design is combined with EXTRAORDINARYSIZE, users are offered creative versatility with unlimited inspiration.
�)�Z�I�V�]���M�H�I�E���M�W���Q�E�H�I���X�S���Q�I�E�W�Y�V�I�����G�Y�X�X�M�R�K���E�R�H���W�L�E�T�M�R�K���X�L�I���I�\�X�V�E���P�E�V�K�I���W�P�E�F�W���X�S���G�V�I�E�X�I���E�P�P���O�M�R�H�W���S�J���G�S�R�X�I�Q�T�S�V�E�V�]���M�X�I�Q�W���X�S���I�R�L�E�R�G�I���]�S�Y�V���H�I�W�M�K�R�W�����[�M�X�L���E���X�S�X�E�P�P�]���S�V�M�K�M�R�E�P���J�I�I�P����

Le design va de pair avec EXTRAORDINARYSIZE et jouit de sa polyvalence pour donner vie à des formes d’inspiration différente. Chaque idée est réalisée sur mesure, 
en coupant et en modelant les grandes dalles pour créer des objets différents et contemporains qui enrichissent les espaces d’une originalité absolue. 

�:�S�Q���7�E�K�I�R���^�Y�Q���8�Y�R�����Z�S�R���H�I�V���-�H�I�I���^�Y�Q���4�V�S�H�Y�O�X�����)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)���M�W�X���Z�S�P�P�O�S�Q�Q�I�R���Q�E�…�K�I�J�I�V�X�M�K�X�����(�M�I���*�P�I�\�M�F�M�P�M�X�j�X���H�I�V���:�I�V�[�I�R�H�Y�R�K���K�V�S�…�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I�R
�I�V�Q�{�K�P�M�G�L�X���I�M�R�I���Z�S�P�P�O�S�Q�Q�I�R�I���O�Y�R�H�I�R�W�T�I�^�M�¤�W�G�L�I���+�I�W�X�E�P�X�Y�R�K���F�I�M���H�I�V���7�G�L�E�J�J�Y�R�K���Z�S�R���)�M�R�V�M�G�L�X�Y�R�K�W�K�I�K�I�R�W�X�j�R�H�I�R�����%�V�F�I�M�X�W�T�P�E�X�X�I�R���Y�R�H���)�R�X�[�•�V�J�I�R���J�•�V���H�M�I��

�Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�W�X�I�R���>�[�I�G�O�I�����*�S�V�Q�I�R�����%�F�Q�I�W�W�Y�R�K�I�R�����%�R�[�I�R�H�Y�R�K�I�R�����Q�M�X���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���M�W�X���N�I�H�I���&�I�E�V�F�I�M�X�Y�R�K���Q�E�…�K�I�J�I�V�X�M�K�X�����Y�Q���H�I�V���4�L�E�R�X�E�W�M�I���Y�R�H���H�I�R���;�•�R�W�G�L�I�R��
�N�I�H�I�W���/�Y�R�H�I�R���0�I�F�I�R���^�Y���Z�I�V�P�I�M�L�I�R�����H�I�V���H�I�V���Y�R�F�I�H�M�R�K�X�I���4�V�S�X�E�K�S�R�M�W�X���H�I�V���I�M�K�I�R�I�R���/�V�I�E�X�M�Z�M�X�j�X���M�W�X��

El diseño se une a EXTRAORDINARYSIZE y goza de su versatilidad para dar vida a formas de variada inspiración. Cada idea es realizada a medida, cortando y 
modelando las grandes losas para crear objetos diferentes y contemporáneos que enriquecen los ambientes con absoluta originalidad. 

�Ø�ï�î�•�‘�ó���”�’�ø�•�õ�•�•�õ�”�����”���)�<�8�6�%�3�6�(�-�2�%�6�=�7�-�>�)�����ï���ï�”�ô�’�ñ�ý�î�•�•�õ���•�•���•�ó�ï�ê�•�“�”�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�”�õ�ý�����ø�õ�’�é�ü���ê�ì�’�–�ó�•�õ�ý���í�ï�î�ó�ý���ê���”�•�ò�ü�•���“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ó�ü�•���ö�’�“�ò�ü��
�•�•�í�ì�•�����ï�ì�•�����ê�ü�ô�’�ñ�ó���•�õ�”�����ê���“�•�î�ò�•�“�����ê�ü�“�•�î�•�����ï���ô�“�ï�ì�•�ê�•�����ö�’�“�ò�•���é�’�ñ�ý�ù�ï�ò���ô�ñ�ï�õ�•�ò�����”�’�î�ì�•�ê�•�����”�•�ò�ü�•���“�•�î�ó�ü�•�����”�’�ê�“�•�ò�•�ó�ó�ü�•���ô�“�•�ì�ò�•�õ�ü�����•�ð�“�•�ù�•�ÿ�ú�ï�•��

�ï�ó�õ�•�“�ý�•�“�ü���ó�•�’�”�ô�’�“�ï�ò�’�‘���’�“�ï�ë�ï�ó�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�”�õ�ý�ÿ��
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P A V I M E N T O  /  F L O O R C O N T E M P O R A N E I  S K Y L I N EA N T R A C I T E  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET.    

M O B I L E  R I V E S T I T O  C O N  /  F O R N I T U R E  C L A D  W I T H  M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  6 M M  LAP. RET.   

V A S C A  D A  B A G N O  /  B A T H T U B  P R E Z I O S IP O R T O R O  6M M  LAP. RET. P I A T T O  D O C C I A  /  S H O W E R  T R A Y  M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  6 M M  LAP. RET.
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�+�V�E�^�M�I���E�P�P�S���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I���W�S�X�X�M�P�I�����E�P�P�E���Z�I�V�W�E�X�M�P�M�X�g���I���E�P�P�E���V�S�F�Y�W�X�I�^�^�E���H�I�P���K�V�I�W��
porcellanato, le lastre EXTRAORDINARYSIZE si prestano a rivestire porte e 

�E�R�X�I���H�M���E�Q�F�M�I�R�X�M���T�Y�F�F�P�M�G�M���I���V�I�W�M�H�I�R�^�M�E�P�M�����K�E�V�E�R�X�I�R�H�S���G�S�R�X�M�R�Y�M�X�g���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�E���G�S�R���P�I��
�W�Y�T�I�V�¤�G�M���G�M�V�G�S�W�X�E�R�X�M��

Thanks to the possibility of making cuts of any size and the lightness of the slab, 
�I�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���W�P�E�F�W���G�E�R���F�I���Y�W�I�H���X�S���G�S�Z�I�V���W�L�Y�X�X�I�V�W���E�R�H���H�S�S�V�W�����X�L�Y�W���I�R�W�Y�V�M�R�K��

aesthetic continuity of the wall for a unique aesthetic effect.

Grâce à la possibilité d’effectuer des coupes de toutes dimensions et à leur légèreté, les 
�T�P�E�U�Y�I�W���I�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���T�I�Y�Z�I�R�X���p�X�V�I���Y�X�M�P�M�W�o�I�W���T�S�Y�V���V�I�Z�p�X�M�V���H�I�W���T�S�V�X�I�W���I�X���H�I�W���F�E�X�X�E�R�X�W����

en garantissant ainsi la continuité esthétique de la paroi pour un effet unique.

�(�E�R�O���H�I�V���1�{�K�P�M�G�L�O�I�M�X���7�G�L�R�M�X�X�I���M�R���F�I�P�M�I�F�M�K�I�R���K�V�{�…�I�R���%�Y�W�J�•�L�V�I�R���^�Y���O�{�R�R�I�R���Y�R�H���H�E�R�O���H�I�W��
�K�I�V�M�R�K�I�R���+�I�[�M�G�L�X�W���H�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I�����O�{�R�R�I�R���H�M�I���)�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���4�P�E�X�X�I�R���^�Y�V���:�I�V�O�P�I�M�H�Y�R�K���Z�S�R��

Türen und Schranktüren verwendet werden.

Gracias a la posibidad de efectuar cortes de toda dimensión y a la ligereza de la losa, las 
�P�S�W�E�W���I�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���T�Y�I�H�I�R���Y�X�M�P�M�^�E�V�W�I���T�E�V�E���V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�V���T�Y�I�V�X�E�W���]���L�S�N�E�W���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�^�E�R�H�S���H�I��
este modo la continuidad estética de la pared para producir un efecto estético único.

�×�ñ�•�ë�’�ì�•�“�����ê�’�î�ò�’�í�ó�’�”�õ�ï���ó�•�“�•�î�•�ó�ï�����ô�ñ�ï�õ�’�ð���ñ�ÿ�é�ü�–���“�•�î�ò�•�“�’�ê���ï���ñ�•�ë�ð�’�”�õ�ï���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü��
�I�\�X�V�E�S�V�H�M�R�E�V�]�W�M�^�I���ò�’�ë�•�õ���ï�”�ô�’�ñ�ý�î�’�ê�•�õ�ý�”�����ì�ñ�����’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���ì�ê�•�“�•�‘���ï���”�õ�ê�’�“�’�ð����

�ë�•�“�•�ó�õ�ï�“�•�������õ�•�ð�ï�ò���’�é�“�•�î�’�ò�����î�“�ï�õ�•�ñ�ý�ó�•�ÿ���ó�•�ô�“�•�“�ü�ê�ó�’�”�õ�ý���”�õ�•�ó�ü���ï���•�ó�ï�ð�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘��
�þ�”�õ�•�õ�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�‘���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ��
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Shutters and doors
Portes et battants

Türen und Schranktüren
Puertas y hojas

�Ø�ê�•�“�ï���ï���”�õ�ê�’�“�ð�ï
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FURNITURE & DESIGN

E X T R AA P P L I C A T I O N S

M A R M IC A L A C A T T A 3 2 0 x 1 6 0- 126”x63” LAP. RET.
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M A R M IC A L A C A T T A  3 2 0 x 1 6 0 -126”x 63” LAP. RET.    
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E X T R AC O L O R S

102   /  C O N T E M P O R A N E I

114   /  M A R M I

132   /  O N I C I

136   /  P I E T R E & G R A N I T I

138   /  P R E Z I O S I

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

101100



CONTEMPORANEI
SKYLINE GHIACCIO

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

CONTEMPORANEI
SKYLINE BEIGE

6 mm

10 mm
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

CONTEMPORANEI
SKYLINE FUMO

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

CONTEMPORANEI
DISTRICT GRIGIO
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

CONTEMPORANEI
DISTRICT NERO

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

6 mm

CONTEMPORANEI
DISTRICT TORTORA
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

6 mm

CONTEMPORANEI
METRO GREY

CONTEMPORANEI
METRO GREY BOARDS
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LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm - 12mm

�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

CONTEMPORANEI
ABSOLUTE. CITY. DISTRICT. METRO. SKYLINE

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

�(�M�W�X�V�M�G�X
�&�M�E�R�G�S Nat. Ret. 6mm 096001 096021 096041 096061 096081 - 096101 - -

�(�M�W�X�V�M�G�X���+�V�M�K�M�SNat. Ret. 6mm 096002 096022 096042 096062 096082 - 096102 - -

�(�M�W�X�V�M�G�X���8�S�V�X�S�V�ENat. Ret. 6mm 096003 096023 096043 096063 096083 - 096103 - -

�(�M�W�X�V�M�G�X��
�2�I�V�S Nat. Ret. 6mm 096004 096024 096044 096064 096084 - 096104 - -

DISTRICT TORTORA

DISTRICT GRIGIO

DISTRICT BIANCO

DISTRICT NERO

ABSOLUTE BLACK ABSOLUTE BLACK

CITY MADRID CITY LONDON CITY OSLO

ABSOLUTE WHITE ABSOLUTE WHITE

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘. �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���G�S�R���F�S�V�H�M���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�M�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���[�M�X�L���R�S�R���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H���I�H�K�I�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���f���F�S�V�H�W���R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Q�M�X���R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�R���/�E�R�X�I�R�����4�Y�P�M�H�S���G�S�R���P�S�W���F�S�V�H�I�W���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�•�����ô�’�ê�•�“�–�ó�’�”�õ�ý���”���ò�•�õ�’�ê�’�‘���ð�“�’�ò�ð�’�‘. �˜�;�{�?�–���H��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P�����2�E�X�Y�V���R�E�X�Y�V�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘�� ���?�–����

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

324x163
127”x64”
12 mm

�%�F�W�S�P�Y�X�I
�;�L�M�X�I

 Lap. Ret. 6mm 097001 097021 097031 097041 097051 097061 - - -
Nat. Ret. 6mm 097002 097022 097032 097042 097052 097062 - - -
Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - 097081 097091 -
 Lap. Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 097902
Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 097901

�%�F�W�S�P�Y�X�I
�&�P�E�G�O

 Lap. Ret 6mm 097004 097024 097034 097044 097055 097065 - - -
Nat. Ret. 6mm 097005 097025 097035 097045 097056 097066 - - -
Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - 097085 097095 -
 Lap. Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 097904
Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 097903

City Madrid Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 130901

�'�M�X�]���0�S�R�H�S�RNat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 130902

�'�M�X�]���3�W�P�S Nat. 12mm - - - - - - - - 130903

�0�S���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I���H�I�P�P�E���P�E�W�X�V�E���W�X�Y�S�M�E�X�E���o�������������Q�Q�����8�L�I���X�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W���S�J���X�L�I���Q�I�W�L���Q�S�Y�R�X�I�H�����W�P�E�F���M�W�������������Q�Q�����0�m�o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V���H�I���P�E���H�E�P�P�I���Q�S�R�X�o�I���W�Y�V���¤�P�I�X���I�W�X���H�I�������������Q�Q�����(�M�I���(�M�G�O�I���H�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I���Q�M�X���2�I�X�^���M�W�X�������������Q�Q�����)�P���I�W�T�I�W�S�V���H�I��
�P�E�W���P�S�W�E�W�����Q�E�P�P�E���M�R�G�P�Y�M�H�E�����I�W���H�I�������������Q�Q�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”���”�•�õ�ð�’�‘���”�’�”�õ�•�ê�ñ���•�õ�������������ò�ò�����ë�Ç�ª�¥�ð�‹�¨���¹���������x
Ü�b
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LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm - 12mm

�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

SKYLINE GHIACCIO

SKYLINE BEIGE

SKYLINE FUMO

SKYLINE ANTRACITE

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

�7�O�]�P�M�R�I
�+�L�M�E�G�G�M�S

Nat. Ret. 6mm 082001 082021 082041 082061 082081 - 082101 - -

Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - -  082121 082141

 Lap. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - -  082122 082142

�7�O�]�P�M�R�I
Beige

Nat. Ret. 6mm 082004 082024 082044 082064 082084 - 082104 - -

Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082124 082144

 Lap. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082125 082145

�7�O�]�P�M�R�I
�*�Y�Q�S

Nat. Ret. 6mm 082007 082027 082047 082067 082087 - 082107 - -

Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082127 082147

 Lap. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082128 082148

�7�O�]�P�M�R�I
�%�R�X�V�E�G�M�X�I

Nat. Ret. 6mm 082010 082030 082050 082070 082090 - 082110 - -

Nat. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082130 082150

 Lap. Ret. 10mm - - - - - - - 082131 082151

CONTEMPORANEI
ABSOLUTE. CITY. DISTRICT. METRO. SKYLINE

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘. �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

�1�I�X�V�S���+�V�I�] Nat. Ret. 6mm 123001 123011 123021 123031 123041 - 123051 - -
�1�I�X�V�S���+�V�I�]��
�&�S�E�V�H�W Nat. Ret. 6mm 123002 123012 123022 123032 123042 - 123052 - -

METRO GREY BOARDS

METRO GREY
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Esempio 4 / Example 4

Esempio 3 / Example 3

MARMI
STATUARIO SLAB A 
320x160. 126”x63” 
Lap. Ret.  

MARMI
STATUARIO SLAB B 

320x160. 126”x63”

Lap. Ret.  

Esempio 2 / Example 2

Esempio 1 / Example 1

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��
�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘��
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��

�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��

�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘����
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E O R D I N A R Y S I Z E
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Esempio 4 / Example 4

Esempio 3 / Example 3

Esempio 2 / Example 2

Esempio 1 / Example 1

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��
�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘����
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��

�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��

�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘����
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

MARMI
STATUARIO SPLENDENTE SLAB A 
320x160. 126”x63” 
Lap. Ret.  

MARMI
STATUARIO SPLENDENTE SLAB B 

320x160. 126”x63”

Lap. Ret.  
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O R D I N A R Y S I Z E O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

Esempio 4 / Example 4

Esempio 3 / Example 3

Esempio 2 / Example 2

Esempio 1 / Example 1

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��
�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘����
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��

�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��

�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘����
�ð�;�„�˜�; ��

MARMI
CALACATTA SLAB A 
320x160. 126”x63” 
Lap. Ret.  

MARMI
CALACATTA SLAB B 

320x160. 126”x63” 
Lap. Ret.  

118 119



E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

6 mm 6 mm

10 mm 10 mm

12 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

MARMI
BARDIGLIO CENERE

MARMI
LASA
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

MARMI
AZUL MACAUBA

MARMI
NERO BELVEDERE

6 mm 6 mm

10 mm 10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

MARMI
WHITE MACAUBA

MARMI
TRAVERTINO SILVER

6 mm 6 mm

10 mm 10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

MARMI
ARABESQUE

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

MARMI
CREMA MARFIL

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

126 127



MARMI

BARDIGLIO CENEREARABESQUE

AZUL MACAUBA

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

324x163
127”x64”
12 mm

Bardiglio
Cenere

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087005 087025 087045 087065 087085 087533 087105 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 087006 087026 087046 087066 087086 - 087106 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087125 087145 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087126 087146 -
���0�E�T�����2�E�X�� 12mm - - - - - - - - - 087905
�2�E�X����12mm - - - - - - - - - 087906

�'�E�P�E�G�E�X�X�E
���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083005 083015 083025 083035 083045 - 083055 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 083006 083016 083026 083036 083046 - 083056 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083065 083085 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083066 083086 -

���0�E�T�����2�E�X�� 12mm - - - - - - - - - 083901
�2�E�X���� 12mm - - - - - - - - - 083902

Slab A ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083093 083112 - - - - - - - -
Slab B ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083094 083113 - - - - - - - -

Crema
�1�E�V�¤�P

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083009 083019 083029 083039 083049 083557 083059 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 083010 083020 083030 083040 083050 - 083060 - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083069 083087
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U) -

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083070 083088
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U) -

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm - 12mm

�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

ARABESQUE. AZUL MACAUBA. BIANCO BERNINI. BARDIGLIO CENERE. CALACATTA. CREMA MARFIL.

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���G�S�R���F�S�V�H�M���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�M�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���[�M�X�L���R�S�R���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H���I�H�K�I�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���f���F�S�V�H�W���R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Q�M�X���R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�R���/�E�R�X�I�R�����4�Y�P�M�H�S���G�S�R���P�S�W���F�S�V�H�I�W���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�•�����ô�’�ê�•�“�–�ó�’�”�õ�ý���”���ò�•�õ�’�ê�’�‘���ð�“�’�ò�ð�’�‘�� �˜�;�{�?�–���H��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P�����2�E�X�Y�V���R�E�X�Y�V�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘�� ���?�–����

BIANCO BERNINI CREMA MARFIL

CALACATTA
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*�%�V�X�M�G�S�P�S���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�M�P�I���T�I�V���T�V�S�K�I�X�X�M�����S�V�H�M�R�I���Q�M�R�M�Q�S���G�M�V�G�E�������������Q�U�
�����%�V�X�M�G�P�I���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���J�S�V���P�E�V�K�I���W�G�E�P�I���T�V�S�N�I�G�X�W�����Q�M�R�M�Q�Y�Q���S�V�H�I�V�����E�T�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�X�I�P�]���������������Q2�
�����%�V�X�M�G�P�I���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���T�S�Y�V���P�I�W���T�V�S�N�I�X�W�����G�S�Q�Q�E�R�H�I���Q�M�R�M�Q�E�P�I��
�I�R�Z�M�V�S�R�������������Q2�
�����*�•�V���4�V�S�N�I�O�X�I���Z�I�V�J�•�K�F�E�V�I�V���%�V�X�M�O�I�P�����1�M�R�H�I�W�X�F�I�W�X�I�P�P�Y�R�K���G�E�����������������U�Q���
�����%�V�X�s�G�Y�P�S���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���T�E�V�E���T�V�S�]�I�G�X�S�W�����T�I�H�M�H�S���Q�s�R�M�Q�S���E�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�H�E�Q�I�R�X�I���������������Q�s�
�����æ�õ�’�õ���•�“�õ�ï�ð�•�ñ���ô�’�”�õ�•�ê�ñ���•�õ�”�����ì�ñ�����ð�“�•�ô�ó�ü�–��
�ô�“�’�•�ð�õ�’�ê�����ò�ï�ó�ï�ò�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���î�•�ð�•�î���i���’�ð�’�ñ�’�������������ð�ê���ò���
�����G�[�"�7�ç�¥�Á�Ö�
�K�l�è�†�ÿ���������Ü
Ü���b

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

324x163
127”x64”
12 mm

�%�V�E�F�I�W�U�Y�I
���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087015 087035 087051 087071 087091 - 087111 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087130 087150 -

�%�^�Y�P
�1�E�G�E�Y�F�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087001 087021 087041 087061 087081 - 087101 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 087002 087022 087042 087062 087082 - 087102 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087121 087141 -

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087122
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U)

087142
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U)

-

�&�M�E�R�G�S
Bernini

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083001 083011  083021 083031 083041 - 083051 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 083002 083012 083022 083032 083042 - 083052 - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083061 083081
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U) -

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083062
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U)

083082
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U) -

�0�S���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I���H�I�P�P�E���P�E�W�X�V�E���W�X�Y�S�M�E�X�E���o�������������Q�Q�����8�L�I���X�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W���S�J���X�L�I���Q�I�W�L���Q�S�Y�R�X�I�H�����W�P�E�F���M�W�������������Q�Q�����0�m�o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V���H�I���P�E���H�E�P�P�I���Q�S�R�X�o�I���W�Y�V���¤�P�I�X���I�W�X���H�I�������������Q�Q�����(�M�I���(�M�G�O�I���H�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I���Q�M�X���2�I�X�^���M�W�X�������������Q�Q�����)�P���I�W�T�I�W�S�V���H�I��
�P�E�W���P�S�W�E�W�����Q�E�P�P�E���M�R�G�P�Y�M�H�E�����I�W���H�I�������������Q�Q�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”���”�•�õ�ð�’�‘���”�’�”�õ�•�ê�ñ���•�õ�������������ò�ò�����ë�Ç�ª�¥�ð�‹�¨���¹���������x
Ü�b
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MARMI
LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm - 12mm

�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��
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STATUARIO SPLENDENTE
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STATUARIO 
SPLENDENTE Slab B

STATUARIO 
SPLENDENTE Slab B

STATUARIO 
SPLENDENTE Slab A

STATUARIO 
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NERO BELVEDERE

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

324x163
127”x64”
12 mm

�7�X�E�X�Y�E�V�M�S
Splendente

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087007 087027 087047 087067 087087 087532 087107 - - -

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 087008 087028 087048 087068 087088 - 087108 - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087127 087147 -

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087128 087148 -

���0�E�T�����2�E�X�� 12mm - - - - - - - - - 087908
�2�E�X���� 12mm - - - - - - - - - 087913

Slab A ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087009 087029 - - - - - - - -
Slab B ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087011 087031 - - - - - - - -

Travertino 
Silver

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087019 087037 087053 087073 087093 - 087113 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087132 087152 -

�;�L�M�X�I
�1�E�G�E�Y�F�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087017 087036 087052 087072 087092 - 087112 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087131 087151 -

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���G�S�R���F�S�V�H�M���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�M�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���[�M�X�L���R�S�R���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H���I�H�K�I�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���f���F�S�V�H�W���R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�W�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Q�M�X���R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�R���/�E�R�X�I�R�����4�Y�P�M�H�S���G�S�R���P�S�W���F�S�V�H�I�W���R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�•�����ô�’�ê�•�“�–�ó�’�”�õ�ý���”���ò�•�õ�’�ê�’�‘���ð�“�’�ò�ð�’�‘�� �˜�;�{�?�–���H��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P�����2�E�X�Y�V���R�E�X�Y�V�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘�� ���?�–����

LASA. NERO BELVEDERE. STATUARIO. STATUARIO SPLENDENTE. TRAVERTINO SILVER. WHITE MACAUBA.

LASA

TRAVERTINO SILVER

WHITE MACAUBA

�0�S���W�T�I�W�W�S�V�I���H�I�P�P�E���P�E�W�X�V�E���W�X�Y�S�M�E�X�E���o�������������Q�Q�����8�L�I���X�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W���S�J���X�L�I���Q�I�W�L���Q�S�Y�R�X�I�H�����W�P�E�F���M�W�������������Q�Q�����0�m�o�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V���H�I���P�E���H�E�P�P�I���Q�S�R�X�o�I���W�Y�V���¤�P�I�X���I�W�X���H�I�������������Q�Q�����(�M�I���(�M�G�O�I���H�I�V���4�P�E�X�X�I���Q�M�X���2�I�X�^���M�W�X�������������Q�Q�����)�P���I�W�T�I�W�S�V���H�I��
�P�E�W���P�S�W�E�W�����Q�E�P�P�E���M�R�G�P�Y�M�H�E�����I�W���H�I�������������Q�Q�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”���”�•�õ�ð�’�‘���”�’�”�õ�•�ê�ñ���•�õ�������������ò�ò�����ë�Ç�ª�¥�ð�‹�¨���¹���������x
Ü�b

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

60x60
24”x24”
10 mm

324x163
127”x64”
12 mm

�0�E�W�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087003 087023 087043 087063 087083 - 087103 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 087004 087024 087044 087064 087084 - 087104 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087123 087143 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087124 087144 -

Nero
Belvedere

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 087013 087033 087049 087069 087089 - 087109 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 087129 087149 -

�7�X�E�X�Y�E�V�M�S
���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083003 083013 083023 083033 083043 - 083053 - - -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 083004 083014 083024 083034 083044 - 083054 - - -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083063 083083 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - - 083064 083084 -

Slab A ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083091 083110 - - - - - - - -
Slab B ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 083092 083111 - - - - - - - -
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S
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SHADE
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LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

ONICI
AESTHETICA WILDE

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

ONICI
AESTHETICA HEGEL

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY
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AESTHETICA HEGEL

AESTHETICA WILDE

*  �%�V�X�M�G�S�P�S���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�M�P�I���T�I�V���T�V�S�K�I�X�X�M�����S�V�H�M�R�I���Q�M�R�M�Q�S���G�M�V�G�E�������������Q�U�
�����%�V�X�M�G�P�I���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���J�S�V���P�E�V�K�I���W�G�E�P�I���T�V�S�N�I�G�X�W�����Q�M�R�M�Q�Y�Q���S�V�H�I�V�����E�T�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�X�I�P�]���������������Q2�
�����%�V�X�M�G�P�I���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���T�S�Y�V���P�I�W���T�V�S�N�I�X�W�����G�S�Q�Q�E�R�H�I���Q�M�R�M�Q�E�P�I����
�� �I�R�Z�M�V�S�R�������������Q2�
�����*�•�V���4�V�S�N�I�O�X�I���Z�I�V�J�•�K�F�E�V�I�V���%�V�X�M�O�I�P�����1�M�R�H�I�W�X�F�I�W�X�I�P�P�Y�R�K���G�E�����������������U�Q���
�����%�V�X�s�G�Y�P�S���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���T�E�V�E���T�V�S�]�I�G�X�S�W�����T�I�H�M�H�S���Q�s�R�M�Q�S���E�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�H�E�Q�I�R�X�I���������������Q�s�
�����æ�õ�’�õ���•�“�õ�ï�ð�•�ñ���ô�’�”�õ�•�ê�ñ���•�õ�”�����ì�ñ�����ð�“�•�ô�ó�ü�–����
�� �ô�“�’�•�ð�õ�’�ê�����ò�ï�ó�ï�ò�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���î�•�ð�•�î���i���’�ð�’�ñ�’�������������ð�ê���ò���
�����G�[�"�7�ç�¥�Á�Ö�
�K�l�è�†�ÿ���������Ü
Ü���b

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

�%�I�W�X�L�I�X�M�G�E
Hegel

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 079001 079011 079021 079031 079041 079051 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 079002 079012 079022 079032 079042 079052 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - 079061

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - 079062
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U)

�%�I�W�X�L�I�X�M�G�E
Wilde

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 079005 079015 079025 079035 079045 079055 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 079006 079016 079026 079036 079046 079056 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - 079065

�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - - - 079066
*���Q�M�R�����������������Q�U)

Kant ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 114001 114011 114021 114031 114041 114051 114061

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

ONICI
KANT

�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm

ONICI
AESTHETICA. KANT

KANT
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�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm

COPACABANA PRINCESS

COPACABANA DUKE

COPACABANA EMPEROR**

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

PIETRE&GRANITI
COPACABANA EMPEROR**

Il grado di lappatura non uniforme del colore EMPEROR è dovuto alle speciali materie 
“affondanti” utilizzate per esaltare al massimo la profondità e l’intensità dei colori.  
�8�L�I�� �Y�R�I�Z�I�R�� �P�E�T�T�M�R�K�� �M�R�� �X�L�I�� �)�1�4�)�6�3�6�� �W�L�E�H�I�� �M�W�� �H�Y�I�� �X�S�� �W�T�I�G�M�E�P�� �l�W�M�R�O�M�R�K�m�� �Q�E�X�I�V�M�E�P�W���� �[�L�M�G�L��
�E�V�I���Y�W�I�H���X�S���F�V�M�R�K���S�Y�X���X�L�I���K�V�I�E�X���H�I�T�X�L���E�R�H���M�R�X�I�R�W�M�X�]���S�J���X�L�I���G�S�P�S�Y�V�W�����0�I���H�I�K�V�o���H�I���V�S�H�E�K�I���R�S�R��
�Y�R�M�J�S�V�Q�I�� �H�I�� �P�E�� �G�S�Y�P�I�Y�V�� �)�1�4�)�6�3�6�� �I�W�X�� �H�~�� �E�Y�\�� �Q�E�X�M�n�V�I�W�� �W�T�o�G�M�E�P�I�W�� �p�I�R�J�S�R�m�E�R�X�I�W�q�� �Y�X�M�P�M�W�o�I�W��
�T�S�Y�V�� �I�\�E�P�X�I�V�� �E�Y�� �Q�E�\�M�Q�Y�Q�� �P�E�� �T�V�S�J�S�R�H�I�Y�V�� �I�X�� �P�m�M�R�X�I�R�W�M�X�o�� �H�I�W�� �G�S�Y�P�I�Y�V�W���� �(�M�I�� �Y�R�K�P�I�M�G�L�Q�j�…�M�K��
�0�j�T�T�Y�R�K���H�I�V���)�1�4�)�6�3�6���*�E�V�F�I���[�M�V�H���H�Y�V�G�L���p�I�M�R�W�M�R�O�I�R�H�I�q���7�S�R�H�I�V�Q�E�X�I�V�M�I�R���K�I�W�G�L�E�J�J�I�R�����H�M�I���^�Y�V��

�K�V�{�…�X�Q�{�K�P�M�G�L�I�R�� �,�I�V�Z�S�V�L�I�F�Y�R�K�� �H�I�V�� �8�M�I�J�I�� �Y�R�H�� �-�R�X�I�R�W�M�X�j�X�� �H�I�V�� �*�E�V�F�I�R�� �Z�I�V�[�I�R�H�I�X�� �[�I�V�H�I�R���� �)�P��
�K�V�E�H�S�� �H�I�� �P�E�T�I�E�H�S�� �R�S�� �Y�R�M�J�S�V�Q�I�� �H�I�P�� �G�S�P�S�V�� �)�1�4�)�6�3�6�� �W�I�� �H�I�F�I�� �E�� �P�S�W�� �Q�E�X�I�V�M�E�P�I�W�� �I�W�T�I�G�M�E�P�I�W��
�p�L�Y�R�H�M�H�S�V�I�W�q���� �Y�X�M�P�M�^�E�H�S�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �H�I�W�X�E�G�E�V�� �E�P�� �Q�g�\�M�Q�S�� �P�E�� �T�V�S�J�Y�R�H�M�H�E�H�� �]�� �P�E�� �M�R�X�I�R�W�M�H�E�H�� �H�I�� �P�S�W��
�G�S�P�S�V�I�W���� �ˆ�•�“�•�ê�ó�’�ò�•�“�ó�•���� �”�õ�•�ô�•�ó�ý�� �ô�“�ï�õ�ï�“�ð�ï�� �÷�ê�•�õ�•�� �)�1�4�)�6�3�6�� �ê�ü�î�ê�•�ó�•�� �”�ô�•�÷�ï�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò�ï��
�p�•�õ�’�ô�•�ÿ�ú�ï�ò�ï�q�� �ò�•�õ�•�“�ï�•�ñ�•�ò�ï���� �ï�”�ô�’�ñ�ý�î�•�•�ò�ü�ò�ï�� �ì�ñ���� �ò�•�ð�”�ï�ò�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�ë�’�� �ô�’�ì�ø�•�“�ð�ï�ê�•�ó�ï����
�þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�•�� �ë�ñ�•�é�ï�ó�ü�� �ï�� �ó�•�”�ü�ú�•�ó�ó�’�”�õ�ï�� �÷�ê�•�õ�•�����µ�Õ�+
y�¥�‹
��o�æ�Ï�p	��µ�Ú�ù�Œ�þ�ä�‚	(�¥�þ�ä���È�¨
�¿�ß
i�©
e���y�¹��	V�[�é�•���K�v�þ�ä
'���„�<����

160x320
63”x126”
6 mm

120x240
48”x96”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

80x160
31 1/ 2”x63”
6 mm

60x120
24”x48”
10 mm

�'�S�T�E�G�E�F�E�R�E
�4�V�M�R�G�I�W�W

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 081001 081021 081051 081081 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 081002 081022 081052 081082 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081121
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081122

�'�S�T�E�G�E�F�E�R�E
�(�Y�O�I

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 081005 081025 081055 081085 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 081006 081026 081056 081086 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081125
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081126

�'�S�T�E�G�E�F�E�R�E
Emperor

���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 081009 081029 081059 081089 -
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����6mm 081010 081030 081060 081090 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081129
�2�E�X�����6�I�X����10mm - - - - 081130

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

PIETRE&GRANITI
COPACABANA
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E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

PREZIOSI
NAUTILUS

6 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

PREZIOSI
PORTORO

6 mm

10 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY
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�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�g���R�I�P�P�I���K�V�E�¤�G�L�I���T�I�V���Y�R���T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S���S���V�M�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�I�R�X�S���W�I�Q�T�V�I���Z�E�V�M�S���E���I�J�J�I�X�X�S���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I�q�������8�L�I���G�S�P�P�I�G�X�M�S�R���M�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���M�R���E���[�M�H�I���Z�E�V�M�I�X�]���S�J���K�V�E�T�L�M�G�W���J�S�V���Z�E�V�M�I�H���¥�S�S�V���S�V���[�E�P�P���W�S�P�Y�X�M�S�R�W���[�M�X�L���E���p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���I�J�J�I�G�X��
�+�V�E�R�H�I���Z�E�V�M�o�X�o���H�I�W���K�V�E�T�L�M�U�Y�I�W���T�S�Y�V���Y�R���G�E�V�V�I�P�E�K�I���H�I���W�S�P���S�Y���Y�R���V�I�Z�p�X�I�Q�I�R�X���Q�Y�V�E�P���X�S�Y�N�S�Y�V�W���H�M�J�J�o�V�I�R�X���I�X���Y�R���I�J�J�I�X���p�R�E�X�Y�V�I�P�q���������+�V�S�…�I���:�M�I�P�J�E�P�X���H�I�V���+�V�E�T�L�M�O�I�R���J�•�V���I�M�R�I�R���W�X�j�R�H�M�K���Y�R�X�I�V�W�G�L�M�I�H�P�M�G�L�I�R���&�S�H�I�R�����S�H�I�V���;�E�R�H�F�I�P�E�K���Q�M�X��
�p�R�E�X�•�V�P�M�G�L�I�Q�q���)�J�J�I�O�X���� ���� �+�V�E�R�� �Z�E�V�M�I�H�E�H�� �I�R�� �P�E�W�� �K�V�g�J�M�G�E�W�� �T�E�V�E�� �Y�R�� �T�E�Z�M�Q�I�R�X�S�� �S�� �V�I�Z�I�W�X�M�Q�M�I�R�X�S�� �W�M�I�Q�T�V�I�� �H�M�J�I�V�I�R�X�I�� �H�I�� �I�J�I�G�X�S�� �p�R�E�X�Y�V�E�P�q���� ���� �Š�“�•�ì�ñ�•�ë�•�•�õ�”���� �é�’�ñ�ý�ù�’�•�� �“�•�î�ó�’�’�é�“�•�î�ï�•�� �“�ï�”�•�ó�ð�’�ê�� �ì�ñ���� �•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�ï�� �ê�”�•�ë�ì�•��
�ò�•�ó���ÿ�ú�•�ë�’�”�����ô�’�ñ�•���ï�ñ�ï���’�é�ñ�ï�÷�’�ê�ð�ï���”���ó�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�ò���þ�ö�ö�•�ð�õ�’�ò�����������"�¥�m�Ã�ž�¹�ð�„�p�ª	��µ�‚�]�¥�o�?�–�p�ä�‘��

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

Spessore. �8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W�����)�T�E�M�W�W�I�Y�V�����7�X�j�V�O�I�����)�W�T�I�W�S�V�����•�’�ñ�ú�ï�ó�•�����¨��   6mm - 10mm

NAUTILUS

PORTORO

ONICE SMERALDO

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

O R D I N A R Y S I Z E

SHADE
SPECTRUM 

LowV1

HighV3

RandomV4

ModerateV2

PREZIOSI
ONICE SMERALDO

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

PREZIOSI

320x160
126”x63”
6 mm

240x120
96”x48”
6 mm

160x160
63”x63”
6 mm

120x120
48”x48”
6 mm

160x80
63”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

240x80
96”x31 1/ 2”
6 mm

80x80
31 1/ 2”x31 1/ 2” 

6 mm

120x60
48”x24”
10 mm

�2�E�Y�X�M�P�Y�W ���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 113001 113010 113020 113030 113040 - 113045 -

Portoro
���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 113003 113012 113022 113032 113042 - 113047 -
���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 10mm - - - - - - - 113052

�3�R�M�G�I���7�Q�I�V�E�P�H�S���0�E�T�����6�I�X�� 6mm 113002 113011 113021 113031 113041 - 113046 -

6 mm

100% DESIGN 
AND PRODUCTION

OF ITALY

NAUTILUS. PORTORO. ONICE SMERALDO.
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�(�I�G�S�V�W�����(�o�G�S�V�W�����(�I�O�S�V�I�����(�I�G�S�V�E�G�M�S�R�I�W�����Ø�•�ð�’�“�ü����
e

DECORI
LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO 
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. 
�4�P�E�R�G�L�E�W���I�R���K�V�I�W���T�S�V�G�I�P�g�R�M�G�S���T�V�I�R�W�E�H�E�W���I�R���W�I�G�S�����•�•�“�•�ò�’�ë�“�•�ó�ï�õ�ó�ü�•���ô�ñ�ï�õ�ü���”�•�–�’�ë�’���ô�“�•�”�”�’�ê�•�ó�ï�������Ä�â�(�L��

UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 appendice G gruppo BIa - UGL

�� �-���H�I�G�S�V�M���)�X�L�R�M�G���I���*�P�S�[�I�V�W���W�S�R�S���G�S�Q�T�S�W�X�M���H�E�������P�E�W�X�V�I����
�� �M�R�G�S�P�P�E�X�I���X�V�E���P�S�V�S���G�S�R���M�R�W�I�V�M�Q�I�R�X�S���H�M���W�X�Y�S�M�E��
 �8�L�I���)�X�L�R�M�G���E�R�H���*�P�S�[�I�V�W���H�I�G�S�V�E�X�M�S�R�W���J�I�E�X�Y�V�I���X�[�S���W�P�E�F�W����
�� �W�X�Y�G�O���X�S�K�I�X�L�I�V���[�M�X�L���E���V�Y�F�F�I�V���Q�I�W�L���M�R���F�I�X�[�I�I�R��
�� �0�I�W���H�o�G�S�V�W���)�X�L�R�M�G���I�X���*�P�S�[�I�V�W���W�S�R�X���G�S�R�W�X�M�X�Y�o�W���T�E�V��������
�� �T�P�E�U�Y�I�W���G�S�R�X�V�I�G�S�P�P�o�I�W���E�Z�I�G���P�m�M�R�W�I�V�X�M�S�R�����H�m�Y�R���¤�P�I�X���E�R�X�M�G�L�S�G������
�� �(�M�I���(�I�O�S�V�E�X�M�S�R�I�R���)�X�L�R�M�G���Y�R�H���*�P�S�[�I�V�W���F�I�W�X�I�L�I�R���E�Y�W����
�� �^�[�I�M���Q�M�X�I�M�R�E�R�H�I�V���Z�I�V�O�P�I�F�X�I�R���4�P�E�X�X�I�R�����^�[�M�W�G�L�I�R���H�M�I���I�M�R�I����
�� �1�E�X�X�I���I�M�R�K�I�P�I�K�X���[�M�V�H�����0�E�W���H�I�G�S�V�E�G�M�S�R�I�W���)�X�L�R�M�G���]���*�P�S�[�I�V�W����
�� �I�W�X�g�R���G�S�Q�T�Y�I�W�X�E�W���T�S�V�������T�P�E�G�E�W���I�R�G�S�P�E�H�E�W���I�R�X�V�I���W�s�����G�S�R����
�� �E�T�P�M�G�E�G�M�x�R���H�I���V�I�H���H�I�P�K�E�H�E���H�I���V�I�J�Y�I�V�^�S���I�R�X�V�I���P�E�W���T�P�E�G�E�W��
�� �Ø�•�ð�’�“�ü���)�X�L�R�M�G���ï���*�P�S�[�I�V�W���”�’�”�õ�’���õ���ï�î�������”�ð�ñ�•�•�ó�ó�ü�–����
�� �ì�“�•�ë���”���ì�“�•�ë�’�ò���ô�ñ�ï�õ���”���ô�“�’�ñ�’�í�•�ó�ó�’�‘���ò�•�í�ì�•���ó�ï�ò�ï����
�� �•�”�ï�ñ�ï�õ�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�‘���”�•�õ�ð�’�‘�����&�U�I�O�J�D���Ð���'�M�P�X�F�S�T
�� 
��Õ�

e�®�4�N�Œ�­�¥���ñ�ð	v�F�î�����W�µ�T	v	õ�¤ �b

�(�I�G�S�V�M���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�M�P�M���W�Y���X�Y�X�X�M���M���G�S�P�S�V�M���M�R���K�E�Q�Q�E��
�(�I�G�S�V�W���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���J�S�V���E�P�P���X�L�I���G�S�P�S�V�W���S�J���X�L�M�W���V�E�R�K�I��
�(�o�G�S�V�W���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I�W���H�E�R�W���X�S�Y�X�I�W���P�I�W���G�S�Y�P�I�Y�V�W���H�I���P�E���K�E�Q�Q�I��
�(�I�O�S�V�I���M�R���E�P�P�I�R���*�E�V�F�I�R���H�I�V���/�S�P�P�I�O�X�M�S�R���Z�I�V�J�•�K�F�E�V��
�(�I�G�S�V�E�H�S�W���H�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I�W���I�R���X�S�H�S�W���P�S�W���G�S�P�S�V�I�W��
�Ø�•�ð�’�“�ü���”�•�ú�•�”�õ�ê�•�ÿ�õ���ê�’���ê�”�•�–���÷�ê�•�õ�•�–���ð�’�ñ�ñ�•�ð�÷�ï�ï��
�

e	V�[���¨
î�µ�¥�þ�ä

* *

* *

MOSAICO
30x30cm. 12”x12”
thickness 6mm

ETHNIC FLOWERS
235,5x115cm. 93”x45 1/ 2” 235,5x115cm. 93”x45 1/ 2”
thickness 13mm thickness 13mm

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X����
�0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��
�Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H��
�2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X��
�2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S��
�ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��

P I E T R E & G R A N I T I  C O P A C A B A N A / D e c o r o  E T H N I C  P R I N C E S S  2 3 5 , 5 x 1 1 5 -93”x45 1/ 2”

PEZZI SPECIALI
�8�V�M�Q�W�������4�M�n�G�I�W���W�T�I�G�M�E�P�I�W�������*�S�V�Q�W�X�•�G�O�I�������4�M�I�^�E�W���I�W�T�I�G�M�E�P�I�W�������Œ�ô�•�÷�ï�•�ñ�“�ó�ü�•���þ�ñ�•�ò�•�ó�õ�ü�� �+�Y�†�q

�%���H�M�W�T�S�W�M�^�M�S�R�I���W�S�P�S���W�Y���V�M�G�L�M�I�W�X�E�����8�I�Q�T�M���H�M���G�S�R�W�I�K�R�E���������K�K�����%�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���Y�T�S�R���V�I�U�Y�I�W�X���S�R�P�]�����(�I�P�M�Z�I�V�]���X�I�V�Q�W�����������H�E�]�W�����(�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���W�I�Y�P�I�Q�I�R�X���W�Y�V���V�I�U�Y�p�X�I�����(�o�P�E�M�W���H�I���P�M�Z�V�E�M�W�S�R�����������N�S�Y�V�W�����:�I�V�J�•�K�F�E�V���E�Y�J���%�R�J�V�E�K�I����
�0�M�I�J�I�V�^�I�M�X�����������8�E�K�I�����(�M�W�T�S�R�M�F�P�I���W�x�P�S���F�E�N�S���T�I�H�M�H�S�����4�P�E�^�S���H�I���I�R�X�V�I�K�E�����������H�s�E�W�����Û�î�ë�’�õ�•�ê�ñ�ï�ê�•�•�õ�”�����õ�’�ñ�ý�ð�’���ô�’���”�ô�•�÷�ï�•�ñ�ý�ó�’�‘���î�•���ê�ð�•�����Œ�“�’�ð���ô�’�”�õ�•�ê�ð�ï�����������ì�ó�•�‘�� �Ç�G�è���b�Œ�

H�W�������°��

�4�I�V���M�P���K�V�E�H�M�R�S���R�S�R���W�M���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�W�G�I���P�E���W�X�I�W�W�E���X�S�R�E�P�M�X�g���H�I�P���J�S�R�H�S�����;�I���G�E�R�R�S�X���K�Y�E�V�E�R�X�I�I���X�L�E�X���X�L�I���W�L�E�H�I���S�J���X�L�I���W�X�E�M�V���X�M�P�I���[�M�P�P���F�I���X�L�I���W�E�Q�I���E�W���X�L�I���F�E�G�O�K�V�S�Y�R�H���X�M�P�I�����4�S�Y�V���P�E���Q�E�V�G�L�I�����R�S�Y�W���R�I���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�W�W�S�R�W��
�T�E�W���P�E���Q�p�Q�I���X�S�R�E�P�M�X�o���H�Y���J�S�R�H�����*�•�V���H�M�I���7�X�Y�J�I���[�M�V�H���R�M�G�L�X���H�I�V���K�P�I�M�G�L�I���*�E�V�F�X�S�R���H�I�W���9�R�X�I�V�K�V�Y�R�H�W���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�I�V�X�����4�E�V�E���I�P���T�I�P�H�E�v�S���R�S���W�I���K�E�V�E�R�X�M�^�E���I�P���Q�M�W�Q�S���X�S�R�S���H�I�P���J�S�R�H�S�������Ø�ñ�����”�õ�•�ô�•�ó�ï���L�I���ë�•�“�•�ó�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�•��
�’�ì�ï�ó�•�ð�’�ê�’�”�õ�ý���õ�’�ó�•���”���ö�’�ó�’�ò�������¿
û�¨�‚���£�¸�ä�B�Á

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
�6�E�F�F�I�X�I�H��
�V�M�W�I�V

Gradino 
�G�S�W�X�E���V�I�X�X�E

�7�X�V�E�M�K�L�X��
�R�S�W�I�H���W�X�E�M�V��

Gradino 
�G�S�W�X�E���V�I�X�X�E���E�R�K�S�P�S

�7�X�V�E�M�K�L�X���R�S�W�I�H��
�G�S�V�R�I�V���W�X�I�T

BORDO DRITTO:
Straight edge:

�7�O�M�V�X�M�R�K
�&�E�X�X�M�W�G�S�T�E

�7�X�V�E�M�K�L�X���I�H�K�I��
�W�X�I�T

Gradino 
bordo dritto

�7�X�V�E�M�K�L�X���I�H�K�I��
�G�S�V�R�I�V���W�X�I�T��

Gradino 
�F�S�V�H�S���H�V�M�X�X�S���E�R�K�S�P�S

COSTA RETTA:
Straight nose:

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E
160x33x3,2h - 63”x13”x11/ 4�q�L��

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E
120x33x3,2h - 48”x13”x11/ 4�q�L

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E
80x33x3,2h - 311/ 2”x13”x11/ 4�q�L

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E���(�\���7�\
160x33x3,2h - 63”x13”x11/ 4�q�L��

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E���(�\���7�\
120x33x3,2h - 48”x13”x11/ 4�q�L

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���'�S�W�X�E���6�I�X�X�E���(�\���7�\
80x33x3,2h - 311/ 2”x13”x11/ 4�q�L

Gradino Bordo Dritto
160x30x4h - 63”x12”x11/ 2�q�L��

Gradino Bordo Dritto
120x30x4h - 48”x12”x11/ 2�q�L

Gradino Bordo Dritto
80x30x4h - 311/ 2”x12”x11/ 2�q�L

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���&�S�V�H�S���(�V�M�X�X�S���(�\���7�\
160x30x4h - 63”x12”x11/ 2�q�L��

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���&�S�V�H�S���(�V�M�X�X�S���(�\���7�\
120x30x4h - 48”x12”x11/ 2�q�L

�+�V�E�H�M�R�S���&�S�V�H�S���(�V�M�X�X�S���(�\���7�\
80x30x4h - 311/ 2”x12”x11/ 2�q�L

*

* *
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�&�E�X�X�M�W�G�S�T�E
120x6,5
48”x21/ 2”

�&�E�X�X�M�W�G�S�T�E
80x8

311/ 2”x3”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
160x20
63”x8”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
120x20
48”x8”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
80x20

311/ 2”x8”

�1
�%

�6
�1

�-

�%�V�E�F�E�W�U�Y�I
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�%�^�Y�P���1�E�G�E�Y�F�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm - - - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Bianco Bernini

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm - - - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�&�E�V�H�M�K�P�M�S���'�I�R�I�V�I

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�'�E�P�E�G�E�X�X�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�'�V�I�Q�E���1�E�V�J�M�P

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�0�E�W�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Nero Belvedere
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�7�X�E�X�Y�E�V�M�S

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�7�X�E�X�Y�E�V�M�S���7�T�P�I�R�H�I�R�X�I

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�8�V�E�Z�I�V�X�M�R�S���7�M�P�Z�I�V
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�;�L�M�X�I
�1�E�G�E�Y�F�E

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�3
�2

�-
�'�

-

�%
�)

�7
�8

�,�
)�

8�
-�

'�% �,�I�K�I�P

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm - - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm �� - �� - ��

Wilde

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm - - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm �� - �� - ��

�/�E�R�X

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - - -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm - - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm �� - �� - ��

�4
�-

�)
�8

�6
�)

�
�
+

�6
�%

�2
�-

�8
�-

�'�
3�

4�
%

�'�
%

�&
�%

�2
�%

�)�Q�T�I�V�S�V

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

�(�Y�O�I

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

�4�V�M�R�G�I�W�W

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� �� ��

�&�E�X�X�M�W�G�S�T�E
120x6,5
48”x21/ 2”

�&�E�X�X�M�W�G�S�T�E
80x8

311/ 2”x3”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
160x20
63”x8”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
120x20
48”x8”

�7�G�Y�V�I�X�X�S
80x20

311/ 2”x8”

�'�
3�

2�
8�

)�
1�

4�
3�

6�
%

�2
�)

�-

�%
�&

�7
�3

�0
�9

�8
�)

�;�L�M�X�I

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Black

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�(
�-

�7
�8

�6
�-

�'�
8

Bianco ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�+�V�M�K�M�S ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Tortora ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Nero ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�1
�)

�8
�6

�3 Grey ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Grey
�&�S�E�V�H�W ���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�7
�/�

=
�0

�-
�2

�)

�+�L�M�E�G�G�M�S

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�&�I�M�K�I

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�*�Y�Q�S

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

Antracite

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

���2�E�X�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�4
�6

�)
�>

�-
�3

�7
�-

�2�E�Y�X�M�P�Y�W ���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

�4�S�V�X�S�V�S
���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���0�E�T�����6�I�X����10 mm �� - - �� -

�3�R�M�G�I���7�Q�I�V�E�P�H�S���0�E�T�����6�I�X����6 mm - �� �� - ��

���0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����0�E�T�T�E�X�S���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����Ü�•�ô�ô�•�õ�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �ð�;�„�˜�; ��

���2�E�X�Y�V�E�P�I���I���V�I�X�X�M�¤�G�E�X�S�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���E�R�H���V�I�G�X�M�¤�I�H�����2�E�X�Y�V�I�P���I�X���V�I�G�X�M�¤�o�����2�E�X�Y�V���3�F�I�V�¥�j�G�L�I���Y�R�H���O�E�P�M�F�V�M�I�V�X�����2�E�X�Y�V�E�P���]���V�I�G�X�M�¤�G�E�H�S�����ˆ�•�õ�•�“�•�ñ�ý�ó�ü�‘���“�•�ð�õ�ï�ö�ï�÷�ï�“�’�ê�•�ó�ó�ü�‘�� �?�–�„�˜�;��
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IMBALLI
�4�E�G�O�E�K�I�������)�Q�F�E�P�P�E�K�I�������:�I�V�T�E�G�O�Y�R�K�������)�Q�F�E�P�E�N�I�W�������Ý�ô�•�ð�’�ê�ð�•���� �p
�

�0�I���G�S�R�H�M�^�M�S�R�M���K�I�R�I�V�E�P�M���H�M���Z�I�R�H�M�X�E�����K�P�M���W�G�L�I�Q�M���I�H���M���G�S�R�W�M�K�P�M���H�M���T�S�W�E���W�S�R�S���G�S�R�W�Y�P�X�E�F�M�P�M���W�Y�P���W�M�X�S���[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X�����8�L�I���K�I�R�I�V�E�P���G�S�R�H�M�X�M�S�R�W���S�J���W�E�P�I�����X�S�K�I�X�L�I�V���[�M�X�L���X�L�I���P�E�]�M�R�K���H�M�E�K�V�E�Q�W���E�R�H���X�M�T�W���E�V�I���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I���S�R��
�X�L�I���[�I�F�W�M�X�I���[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X�����0�I�W���G�S�R�H�M�X�M�S�R�W���K�o�R�o�V�E�P�I�W���H�I���Z�I�R�X�I�����P�I�W���W�G�L�o�Q�E�W���I�X���P�I�W���G�S�R�W�I�M�P�W���H�I���T�S�W�I���T�I�Y�Z�I�R�X���p�X�V�I���G�S�R�W�Y�P�X�o�W���W�Y�V���P�I���W�M�X�I���[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X�����(�M�I���E�P�P�K�I�Q�I�M�R�I�R���:�I�V�O�E�Y�J�W�F�I�H�M�R�K�Y�R�K�I�R�����H�M�I��
�7�G�L�I�Q�I�R���Y�R�H���H�M�I���:�I�V�P�I�K�I�V�E�X�W�G�L�P�E�K�I���F�I�¤�R�H�I�R���W�M�G�L���M�R���H�I�V���;�I�F�W�M�X�I���[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X�����0�E�W���G�S�R�H�M�G�M�S�R�I�W���K�I�R�I�V�E�P�I�W���H�I���Z�I�R�X�E�����P�S�W���I�W�U�Y�I�Q�E�W���]���P�S�W���G�S�R�W�I�N�S�W���T�E�V�E���P�E���G�S�P�S�G�E�G�M�x�R���T�Y�I�H�I�R���W�I�V���G�S�R�W�Y�P�X�E�H�S�W���I�R���I�P���W�M�X�M�S��
�[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X�����ˆ�•���”�•�‘�õ�•���[�[�[���E�Z�E�G�I�V�E�Q�M�G�E���M�X���ê�ü���ò�’�í�•�õ�•���’�î�ó�•�ð�’�ò�ï�õ�ý�”�����”���’�é�ú�ï�ò�ï���•�”�ñ�’�ê�ï���ò�ï���ô�“�’�ì�•�í�ï�����”�–�•�ò�•�ò�ï���ï���“�•�ð�’�ò�•�ó�ì�•�÷�ï���ò�ï���ô�’���•�ð�ñ�•�ì�ð�•����

CERTIFICAZIONI DI PRODOTTO
�4�V�S�H�Y�G�X���G�I�V�X�M�J�M�G�E�X�M�S�R�������'�I�V�X�M�J�M�G�E�X�M�S�R���H�I���T�V�S�H�Y�M�X�������4�V�S�H�Y�O�X���>�I�V�X�M�J�M�^�M�I�V�Y�R�K�I�R�������'�I�V�X�M�J�M�G�E�G�M�S�R�I�W���H�I���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�S�������ß�•�“�õ�ï�ö�ï�ð�•�÷�ï�•�������Á�Ö�ª�£

FORMATO 
cm.
�7�M�^�I

SPESSORE.
�8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W

TIPOLOGIA IMBALLO.
�8�]�T�I���S�J���T�E�G�O�M�R�K

LASTRE
�7�P�E�F�W

MQ LASTRA
�7�U�Q���7�P�E�F

KG LASTRA
�/�K���7�P�E�F

MQ.
�7�U�Q

KG
�/�K

TARA
Tare

324x163 �������Q�Q

Cassa
Crate

345x175x37
����

�������� ������������

���������� ���������� ������������

Cavalletto in legno
Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

22 ������������ ���������� ������������

Cavalletto in ferro
Iron A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

22 ������������ ���������� ������������

�������\������ �����Q�Q

Cassa
Crate

345x175x37
14

�������� ����������

���������� ���������� ������������

Cavalletto in legno
Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

44 ������������ ���������� ������������

�������\������ �����Q�Q

Cassa
Crate

�����������\�����������\��������
24

�������� ����������

���������� 962 ����������

Cavalletto in legno
Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

88 ������������ ���������� ������������

�������\������ �����Q�Q

Cassa
Crate

�������\�������\����
����

�������� ����������

���������� 934 ������������

Cavalletto in legno
Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

44 ������������ ���������� ������������

�������\������ �����Q�Q
Cavalletto in legno

Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

88 �������� ���������� ������������ ���������� ������������

�������\���� �����Q�Q

Cassa
Crate

265x96x47
����

�������� ����������

���������� 912 ����������

Cavalletto in legno
Wood A-Frame
�������\�����\����������

44 ���������� ���������� ������������

�������\���� �����Q�Q
Pallet speciale con sponde

Special pallet with sides
�������\�����\��������

���� �������� ���������� ���������� ������ ����������

FORMATO 
cm.
�7�M�^�I

SPESSORE.
�8�L�M�G�O�R�I�W�W

TIPOLOGIA IMBALLO.
�8�]�T�I���S�J���T�E�G�O�M�R�K

PZ. X SCAT.
�4�M�I�G�I�W���\���&�S�\

MQ. X SCAT.
�7�U�Q���\���&�S�\

KG X SCAT.
�;�I�M�K�L�X���\���&�S�\

SCAT. X PAL.
�&�S�\�I�W���\���4�E�P��

MQ. X PAL.
�7�U�Q���\���4�E�P��

KG X PAL.
�;�I�M�K�L�X���\���4�E�P��

�������\������ �����Q�Q
Pallet speciale con sponde

Special pallet with sides
�������\�������\��������

2 �������� ���������� 24 ���������� ����������

�����\���� �����Q�Q Europallet �������\������ 3 �������� ���������� ���� ���������� ����������

�������\���� �������Q�Q Europallet�������\������ 2 �������� ���������� ���� ���������� ����������

�����\���� �������Q�Q Europallet �����\������ 3 �������� ���������� ���� ���������� ����������

CAVALLETTO IN FERRO
�-�V�S�R���%���*�V�E�Q�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

324x163

CAVALLETTO IN LEGNO
�;�S�S�H���%���*�V�E�Q�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

240x120

120x120

CASSA
�'�V�E�X�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

160x160

CASSA
�'�V�E�X�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

240x120

PALLET SPONDE ALTE
�,�M�K�L�������7�M�H�I�H���T�E�P�P�I�X�W

Formato lastre / Size slabs

160x80

PALLET SPONDE ALTE
�,�M�K�L�������7�M�H�I�H���T�E�P�P�I�X�W

Formato lastre / Size slabs

120x120

CASSA
�'�V�E�X�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

320x160

CASSA
�'�V�E�X�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

240x80

CAVALLETTO IN LEGNO
�;�S�S�H���%���*�V�E�Q�I

Formato lastre / Size slabs

320x160

160x160

Azienda Certi�cata
Certi�ed Company

�-���T�I�W�M���V�M�T�S�V�X�E�X�M���M�R���X�E�F�I�P�P�E���W�S�R�S���M�R�H�M�G�E�X�M�Z�M���M�R���U�Y�E�R�X�S���T�S�W�W�S�R�S���W�Y�F�M�V�I���P�I�K�K�I�V�I���Z�E�V�M�E�^�M�S�R�M���T�I�V���Q�S�X�M�Z�M���T�V�S�H�Y�X�X�M�Z�M���� �8�L�I���[�I�M�K�L�X�W���W�X�E�X�I�H���M�R���X�L�I���G�L�E�V�X���E�V�I���E�T�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�X�I���E�W���W�S�Q�I���G�L�E�R�K�I�W���Q�E�]���F�I���R�I�G�I�W�W�E�V�]���J�S�V���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�M�S�R��
�V�I�E�W�S�R�W�����0�I�W���T�S�M�H�W���¤�K�Y�V�E�R�X���H�E�R�W���P�I���X�E�F�P�I�E�Y���W�S�R�X���J�S�Y�V�R�M�W���f���X�M�X�V�I���M�R�H�M�G�E�X�M�J���G�E�V���M�P�W���T�I�Y�Z�I�R�X���W�Y�F�M�V���H�I���P�o�K�n�V�I�W���Z�E�V�M�E�X�M�S�R�W���T�S�Y�V���H�I�W���V�E�M�W�S�R�W���H�I���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�M�S�R�����(�M�I���M�R���H�I�V���8�E�F�I�P�P�I���E�Y�J�K�I�J�•�L�V�X�I�R���+�I�[�M�G�L�X�I���W�M�R�H���R�M�G�L�X���F�M�R�H�I�R�H�����H�E��
�W�M�I���E�Y�W���4�V�S�H�Y�O�X�M�S�R�W�K�V�•�R�H�I�R���P�I�M�G�L�X�I���O�R�H�I�V�Y�R�K�I�R���E�Y�J�[�I�M�W�I�R���O�{�R�R�I�R�����0�S�W���T�I�W�S�W���W�I�v�E�P�E�H�S�W���I�R���P�E���X�E�F�P�E���W�S�R���E�T�V�S�\�M�Q�E�H�S�W���]�E���U�Y�I���T�Y�I�H�I�R���I�\�T�I�V�M�Q�I�R�X�E�V���P�M�K�I�V�E�W���Z�E�V�M�E�G�M�S�R�I�W���T�S�V���Q�S�X�M�Z�S�W���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�M�Z�S�W�����Ý�ð�•�î�•�ó�ó�ü�‘���ê��
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
�8�I�G�L�R�M�G�E�P���J�I�E�X�Y�V�I�W�������'�E�V�E�G�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�U�Y�I�W���X�I�G�L�R�M�U�Y�I�W�������8�I�G�L�R�M�W�G�L�I���)�M�K�I�R�W�G�L�E�J�X�I�R�������'�E�V�E�G�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�G�E�W���X�I�G�R�M�G�E�W�������•�•�–�ó�ï�ø�•�”�ð�ï�•���\�•�“�•�ð�õ�•�“�ï�”�õ�ï�ð�ï���� �/
Œ�+�Ä

�-�"�4�5�3�&���*�/���(�3�&�4���1�0�3�$�&�-�-�"�/�"�5�0���1�3�&�4�4�"�5�&���"���4�&�$�$�0�����$�L�A�S�S�I�À�C�A�Z�I�O�N�E���S�E�C�O�N�D�O���6�/�*���&�/���������������*�4�0�������������������(�������#�*�A���	�&���) 0,5%) UGL
Dry-pressed porcelain stoneware slabs. Product in compliance with UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL
Dalles en grès cérame pressées à sec. Classement selon UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL
Trockengepresste Platten aus Feinsteinzeug. Klassi�zierung nach UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL
Planchas en gres porcelánico prensadas en seco. Clasi�cacion según UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL 
��������������� ����� ������ ������
����. ��������
�	�� �������� �
������
�� �������
�	�� UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL
�Ä�2�â�Å�L�Å�������ô	� UNI EN 14411-ISO 13006 - G - BIa (E � 0,5%) UGL�¥�s	Ë

�0�E���*�E�F�F�V�M�G�E���7���T���%�����W�M���V�M�W�I�V�Z�E���H�M���E�T�T�S�V�X�E�V�I�����W�I�R�^�E���E�P�G�Y�R���T�V�I�E�Z�Z�M�W�S�����P�I���Q�S�H�M�¤�G�L�I���G�L�I���V�M�X�I�V�V�g���T�M�}���S�T�T�S�V�X�Y�R�I���E�P���¤�R�I���H�M���Q�M�K�P�M�S�V�E�V�I���M�P���T�V�S�H�S�X�X�S�����5�Y�E�R�X�S���V�M�T�S�V�X�E�X�S���o���H�E���G�S�R�W�M�H�I�V�E�V�W�M��
�M�R�H�M�G�E�X�M�Z�S���I���R�S�R���I�W�E�Y�W�X�M�Z�S���M�R���V�M�J�I�V�M�Q�I�R�X�S���E�M���G�S�P�S�V�M���I���E�P�P�I���G�E�V�E�X�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�G�L�I���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�L�I���H�I�M���T�V�S�H�S�X�X�M���������0�%���*�%�&�&�6�-�'�%���7���T���%�����V�I�W�I�V�Z�I�W���X�L�I���V�M�K�L�X���X�S�����Q�E�O�I���E�R�]���G�L�E�R�K�I�W���M�X���H�I�I�Q�W���¤�X���M�R���S�V�H�I�V��
�X�S���M�Q�T�V�S�Z�I���X�L�I���T�V�S�H�Y�G�X�����[�M�X�L�S�Y�X���T�V�M�S�V���R�S�X�M�G�I�����%�P�P���M�Q�E�K�I�W���E�V�I���T�V�S�Z�M�H�I�H���J�S�V���M�P�P�Y�W�X�V�E�X�M�Z�I���T�Y�V�T�S�W�I�W���S�R�P�]���E�R�H���S�X�L�I�V���G�S�P�S�Y�V�W���E�R�H���E�I�W�X�L�I�X�M�G���J�I�E�X�Y�V�I�W���E�V�I���E�Z�E�M�P�E�F�P�I��

CARATTERISTICA
Speci�cation
Caracteristique
Eigenschaft
Caracteristica 
��������������
�ÿ�?

METODO DI PROVA
Test methods

Methode d’essai
Testverfahren 

Prueba
�������� ���••�����

�Z�E�©
k

VALORE PRESCRITTO
Fixed value 

Valeur prescrite
Vorgeschriehener Wert

Valor prescrito
•��•����
  •�
•����

�·�„

Caratteristiche dimensionali
Dimensional characteristics - Dimensions
Dimensionale Eigenschaften - Características dimensionales
 ���������
���••� ����
�������
� - ���j�+�Ÿ

ISO 10545-2

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Assorbimento d’acqua
Water absorbtion - Absortion d’eau - Wasseraufnahme
Absorción de agua - B��������­���� - ��
£
q

ISO 10545-3 � 0,5 %

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Resistenza alla �essione
Breaking modulus - Resistance a la €exion - Biegefestigkeit
Resistencia a la €exión -   ��•����• �� �•��• - �•�w�<��

‚ 35 N/mm² 

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Sforzo di rottura
Modulus of rupture - Charge de rupture - Bruchlast
Esfuerzo de rotura - Cto�
���• �� �•��• - ��
��‹	ï

ISO 10545-4 ‚ 7,5 mm = ‚ 1300 N
< 7,5 mm = ‚ 700 N

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Resistenza alla abrasione profonda
Deep abrasion resistance - Resistance a l’abrasion profonde
Beständigkeit gegen Tiefenverschleiß - Resistencia a la abrasión profunda - Ycto�•�
���• 
 
���•�
�� �������ƒ �o - 
'�ª��
å�0�Ÿ

ISO 10545-6 � 175 mm3

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Coe�ciente di dilatazione termica lineare
Thermal expansion coe„cient - Coe„cient de dilatation thermique lineaire 
Warmeausdehnungskoe„zient - Coe„ciente de dilatación térmica lineal 
Zzko…���	���� �����
��� ��������� ���†������ - �L�Ÿ�£�³�n�"
”

ISO 10545-8
Metodo disponibile

Available on request - Methode disponible 
Verfügbares Verfahren - Método disponible
‡����������� ����•
�������� - 	V�›�Z�E

� 7x10-6 °C-1

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Thermal shock resistance - Resistance aux ecarts de temperature
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit - Resistencia a choque térmico
Ycto�•�
���• 
 tem��pat�ph�m �e�e�a�am - 	F�£�‘�Ÿ

ISO 10545-9
Metodo disponibile

Available on request - Methode disponible 
Verfügbares Verfahren - Método disponible
‡����������� ����•
�������� - 	V�›�Z�E

Resistenti
Resistant
Résistants 

Widerstandsfahig
Resiste

ˆ����•�
••
�0�Ÿ

Resistenza al gelo
Frost resistance - Resistance au gel - Frostbestaendigket
Resistencia al hielo - Mopo3octo�
oc�• - 	F�ò�Ÿ

ISO 10545-12
Richiesta

Always tested - Exigee - Notwendig - Pedido 
•��•�
���� - 
#�h

Resistenti
Resistant
Résistants 

Widerstandsfahig
Resiste

ˆ����•�
••
�0�Ÿ

Resistenza ai prodotti chimici
Chemical resistance - Resistance aux produits chimiques 
Chemische Beständigkeit - Resistencia a los productos quimicos
X���•��
�� y����•�
���• - �0�Ä�Ð�ª
K

ISO 10545-13 min. UB

Resistenti
Resistant
Résistants 

Widerstandsfahig
Resiste

ˆ����•�
••
�0�Ÿ

Prodotti chimici ad uso domestico ed additivi per piscina
Household chemicals and swimming pool water cleansers
Produits chimiques courants et additifs pour piscine
Chem.Produkte für den Haushaltsgebrauch und Zusatz für Schwimmbäder
Productos químicos para uso doméstico y con aditivos para piscina
•••��
�� x���•��
�� ������
� � ������
� ��� •�������
 - �E�¨�Ä�Ð�Á�Ö�„�³�£�ý�@�F�4

Acidi ed alcali a bassa concentrazione
Acids and low concentration alkalis - Acides et alcali a faible concentration 
Säuren und Alkali in geringer Konzentration - Ácidos y álcalis en baja concentración
‰�•
�
��	�������
����� 
������ � ­Š��•� - �®�i���/
Ö�a��

Resistenza alle macchie
Stain resistance - Resistance aux taches - Fleckbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las manchas - Y����•�
���• 
 •����•����ƒ - �0�U�ê

ISO 10545-14
Metodo disponibile

Available on request - Methode disponible 
Verfügbares Verfahren - Método disponible
‡����������� ����•
�������� - 	V�›�Z�E

Resistenti
Resistant
Résistants 

Widerstandsfahig
Resiste

ˆ����•�
••
�0�Ÿ

Stabilità dei colori alla luce
Colour stability to light - Stabilite des couleurs a la lumiere - Lichtechtheit der Farben 
Estabilidad de los colores - �̂���•�
���• 	
��� - �;�v�ä	¹��

DIN 51094
Metodo disponibile

Available on request - Methode disponible 
Verfügbares Verfahren - Método disponible
‡����������� ����•
�������� - 	V�›�Z�E

Conforme
Compliant
Conforme

Erfüllt
Cumple

C���
����
���
�˜�†�Ÿ

Coe�ciente di attrito (scivolosità)
Friction coe„cient (slipperiness) - Coe„cient de frottement (glissance)
Reibungskoe„zient (Glätte) - Coe�ciente de fricción (deslizabilidad)
��…���	���� ������ (�
��••
���•) - �	�ˆ�"
”�
�;�Á����

ANSI A 137.1:2012 ‚ 0,42
‚ 0,42

Super�cie naturale
Natural surface
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Art direction 
LA FABBRICA S.p.A.  

�4�V�S�K�I�X�X�S���K�V�E�¤�G�S
OMNIADVERT  

Stampa 
INTESE GRAFICHE

Thanks to
RAIMONDI S.p.A.

Attrezzaure per il taglio delle lastre

La Fabbrica S.p.A. si riserva di apportare, 
�W�I�R�^�E���E�P�G�Y�R���T�V�I�E�Z�Z�M�W�S�����P�I���Q�S�H�M�¤�G�L�I���G�L�I���V�M�X�I�V�V�g��
�T�M�}���S�T�T�S�V�X�Y�R�I���E�P���¤�R�I���H�M���Q�M�K�P�M�S�V�E�V�I���M�P���T�V�S�H�S�X�X�S����
Quanto riportato è da considerarsi indicativo 
e non esaustivo in riferimento ai colori e alle 

�G�E�V�E�X�X�I�V�M�W�X�M�G�L�I���I�W�X�I�X�M�G�L�I���H�I�M���T�V�S�H�S�X�X�M����

LA FABBRICA S.p.A. reserves the right to  make 
�E�R�]���G�L�E�R�K�I�W���M�X���H�I�I�Q�W���¤�X���M�R���S�V�H�I�V���X�S���M�Q�T�V�S�Z�I��

the product, without prior notice. All images are 
provided for illustrative purposes only and other 

colours and aesthetic features are available.
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www.avaceramica.it www.lafabbrica.it

Follow us

E X T R A O R D I N A R YS I Z E S

La Fabbrica S.p.A. 
Via Emilia Ponente, 925

48014 Castel Bolognese (RA) Italy 
Tel. +39 0546 - 659911
Fax +39 0546 - 656223 

www.avaceramica.it 
www.lafabbrica.it


